Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012
MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
S B Tot Tot G Tot Total
1| SWE - Sweden 10 12 5 27 10 12 5 27 1
2 | DEN - Denmark 6 3 7 16 6 3 7 16 2
3 | NOR - Norway 4 3 4 11 4 3 4 11 3
4 | FIN - Finland 3 1 2 6 3 1 2 6 4
5| DENO1 - Denmark Team 1 1 1 1 =5
5| NRDOS8 - Nordic Team 8 1 1 1 =5
5| SWE16 - Sweden Team 16 1 1 1 =5
5| SWE27 - Sweden Team 27 1 1 1 =5
5| DENO7 - Denmark Team 7 1 1 1 =5
5| NRDO7 - Nordic Team 7 1 1 1 =5
5| SWE21 - Sweden Team 21 1 1 1 =5
5 | FINO3 - Finland Team 3 1 1 1 =5
5| SWEO1 - Sweden Team 1 1 1 1 =5
14 | DEN11 - Denmark Team 11 1 1 1 1 =5
14 | SWE25 - Sweden Team 25 1 1 1 1 =5
14 | NORO7 - Norway Team 7 1 1 1 1 =5
14 | DEN18 - Denmark Team 18 1 1 1 1 =5
14 | NRDO6 - Nordic Team 6 1 1 1 1 =5
14 | FINO1 - Finland Team 1 1 1 1 1 =5
14 | SWEOQ6 - Sweden Team 6 1 1 1 1 =5
14 | SWE10 - Sweden Team 10 1 1 1 1 =5
14 | SWE18 - Sweden Team 18 1 1 1 1 =5
23 | NOROL1 - Norway Team 1 1 1 1 =5
23 | DENO8 - Denmark Team 8 1 1 1 =5
23 | SWE23 - Sweden Team 23 1 1 1 =5
23 | NRDO5 - Nordic Team 5 1 1 1 =5
23 | SWE14 - Sweden Team 14 1 1 1 =5
23| NOR12 - Norway Team 12 1 1 1 =5
23 | DEN15 - Denmark Team 15 1 1 1 =5
23| NOR13 - Norway Team 13 1 1 1 =5
Total: 23 19 18 60 9 26 32 28 26 86
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Recurve Junior Team

Sat 30 Jun

GOLD

LAGNEHOLT Marcus
FREDRIKSSON Jesper

BLOMGREN Tobias

SWEO01-Sweden Team 1

SILVER

KOKKILA Henri
KALL Oskar

RASANEN Teemu

FINO1-Finland Team 1

BRONZE

HAGEN Paul A

BURHOL Simen

HALVORSEN Marius

NORO1-Norway Team 1

Recurve Fita Cadet Team

Sat 30 Jun

GOLD

MAENPAA Eero
KNUUTILA Jere

RYTKY Johanna

FINO3-Finland Team 3

SILVER

BJORILNG Rasmus
TORESSON Klas

STAFEICHUK Ales

SWEO06-Sweden Team 6

BRONZE

DAHM Chistian

EGESTAD Peter

IPSEN Jonathan

DEN15-Denmark Team 15

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Team

Sat 30 Jun

GOLD

CARLE Nicolai
KEIL Anina

WAAENTZ Jakob

DENO1-Denmark Team 1

SILVER

FLINK Ludvig
HEDENVANG Robin

LINDBERG Marcus

SWE10-Sweden Team 10

BRONZE

SPANG Oscar
OLANDER AHLUND Simon

GEHRKE Viktor

SWE14-Sweden Team 14
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Compound Junior Team

Sat 30 Jun

GOLD

RONNOW Christopher
HALLEN Mattias

SVENSSON Marcus

SWE16-Sweden Team 16

SILVER

SIGIL Peter
MYRVANG Jgrgen

SVENSSON Malin

NRDO6-Nordic Team 6

BRONZE

JENSEN Mark

INGREN Felicia

NESSET Jon Ivar

NRDO5-Nordic Team 5

Compound Fita Cadet Team

Sat 30 Jun

GOLD

DALL Mads

EBBESEN Lasse

BJELLAND Christoffer

NRDOQ7-Nordic Team 7

SILVER

FORSBERG Helen
STROMBERG Linus

LUNDGREN Ida

SWE18-Sweden Team 18

BRONZE

HAUGSETH Mads

D SVENSEN Julie

HOFF BERG Stian

NOR12-Norway Team 12

Compound Nordiska Cadet Team

Sat 30 Jun

GOLD

FREDRIKSSON Jonatan
BENGTSSON Carl Johan

BENSCHJOLD Jacob

SWE21-Sweden Team 21

SILVER

STENTOFT Maria

SEHESTED Marcus

KLEBERG Emil

DEN11-Denmark Team 11

BRONZE

RAMSTAD Anders R

SKAR Solve S

MOLSLETT Oda

NOR213-Norway Team 13
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Barebow Fita Cadet Team Sat 30 Jun | GOLD JONSSON Peter NRDO8-Nordic Team 8
KARLSSON Oscar
ENGELBRECHT Malou
SILVER [ JONSSON Nicolas DEN18-Denmark Team 18
REWERS Ditte
SKJEMSTAD Victoria
Barebow Nordiska Cadet Team Sat 30 Jun | GOLD JONSSON Jim SWE27-Sweden Team 27
RUDIN Christelle
ASTRAND Isac
SILVER NILSSON Freja SWE25-Sweden Team 25
LINDBERG Mattias
LILJEGREN Max
BRONZE | CEKAL Anton SWE23-Sweden Team 23
ELIASSON William
SVARD Linnea
Longbow Team Sat 30 Jun | GOLD MUNKHOLM Morten DENO7-Denmark Team 7
VESTERGAARD Lasse
BUNDSGAARD Carl Johan
SILVER THORSTENSEN Kjetil NORO7-Norway Team 7
SVERKELI Magnus J
RIGAN Tommy
BRONZE | SALLING Niels DENO08-Denmark Team 8
NIELSEN Rune
BANGSBORG Mads
Recurve Junior Men Sun 1 Jul | GOLD KOKKILA Henri FIN-Finland
SILVER FREDRIKSSON Jesper SWE-Sweden
BRONZE |LAGNEHOLT Marcus SWE-Sweden
Recurve Junior Women Sun 1 Jul | GOLD ANDERSSON lIda SWE-Sweden
SILVER | ANDERSSON Sandra SWE-Sweden
BRONZE |BLOMBERG Cecilia SWE-Sweden
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Fita Cadet Men Sun 1 Jul| GOLD THOMSEN Mikkel DEN-Denmark
SILVER TORESSON Klas SWE-Sweden
BRONZE |MAENPAA Eero FIN-Finland
Recurve Fita Cadet Women Sun 1 Jul | GOLD FRANTZEN Sussie DEN-Denmark
SILVER EDLUND Amanda SWE-Sweden
BRONZE | NISKANEN Ida FIN-Finland
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men Sun 1 Jul| GOLD FLINK Ludvig SWE-Sweden
SILVER HEDENVANG Robin SWE-Sweden
BRONZE | NIKOLAISEN Kristoffer NOR-Norway
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Women Sun 1 Jul| GOLD AALTONEN Anna-Sofia FIN-Finland
SILVER TUOKKOLA Mirjam FIN-Finland
BRONZE |KEIL Anina DEN-Denmark
Compound Junior Men Sun 1 Jul| GOLD BORGSTROM Hampus SWE-Sweden
SILVER MYRVANG Jgrgen NOR-Norway
BRONZE |JENSEN Mark DEN-Denmark
Compound Junior Women Sun 1 Jul| GOLD SHABANI Endrina SWE-Sweden
SILVER SVENSSON Malin SWE-Sweden
BRONZE | INGREN Felicia SWE-Sweden
Compound Fita Cadet Men Sun 1 Jul | GOLD HAUGSETH Mads NOR-Norway
SILVER STROMBERG Linus SWE-Sweden
BRONZE |DALL Mads DEN-Denmark
Compound Fita Cadet Women Sun 1 Jul| GOLD FORSBERG Helen SWE-Sweden
SILVER LUNDGREN Ida SWE-Sweden
BRONZE |D SVENSEN Julie NOR-Norway
Compound Nordiska Cadet Men Sun 1 Jul| GOLD GULDMANN PETERSEN Thor DEN-Denmark
SILVER FREDRIKSSON Jonatan SWE-Sweden
BRONZE |SAHL Casper DEN-Denmark
Compound Nordiska Cadet Women Sun 1 Jul| GOLD SAARINEN Noora FIN-Finland
SILVER REE MJLLER Katja DEN-Denmark
BRONZE | MOLSLETT Oda NOR-Norway
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Barebow Fita Cadet Men Sun 1 Jul | GOLD KARLSSON Oscar SWE-Sweden
SILVER JONSSON Peter SWE-Sweden
BRONZE | JONSSON Nicolas DEN-Denmark
Barebow Fita Cadet Women Sun 1 Jul | GOLD REWERS Ditte DEN-Denmark
SILVER SKJEMSTAD Victoria DEN-Denmark
BRONZE | ENGELBRECHT Malou DEN-Denmark
Barebow Nordiska Cadet Men Sun 1 Jul | GOLD CEKAL Anton SWE-Sweden
SILVER JONSSON Jim SWE-Sweden
BRONZE | FRIBERG Alfred SWE-Sweden
Barebow Nordiska Cadet Women Sun 1 Jul | GOLD RUDIN Christelle SWE-Sweden
SILVER NILSSON Jessica SWE-Sweden
BRONZE | NILSSON Freja SWE-Sweden
Longbow Junior Men Sun 1 Jul| GOLD VESTERGAARD Lasse DEN-Denmark
SILVER THORSTENSEN Kjetil NOR-Norway
BRONZE |SVERKELI Magnus J NOR-Norway
Longbow Fita Cadet Men Sun 1 Jul | GOLD JONSKARENG Martin NOR-Norway
SILVER LARSEN Endre V NOR-Norway
Longbow Nordiska Cadet Men Sun 1 Jul | GOLD BUNDSGAARD Carl Johan DEN-Denmark
SILVER NIELSEN Rune DEN-Denmark
BRONZE | MUNKHOLM Morten DEN-Denmark
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name Date of Birth Back No.

Event

DEN DENMARK

B. ANDERSEN Johan
BAGER Magnus
BANGSBORG Mads
BECH Natasja

BJZRN Anne-Sofie
BUNDSGAARD Carl Johan
CARLE Nicolai

DAHM Chistian

DALL Mads
DANSTRUP Kirstine
EBBESEN Lasse
EGESTAD Peter
EJSTRUP Mikkel
ENGELBRECHT Malou
FAVRSKOV Pelle
FRANTZEN Sussie
FUGLSANG Lilli
GABEL Andreas
GULDMANN PETERSEN Thor
HERTZOG Signe
HOLDT-CASPERSEN Kaare
H@IMOSE Jannich
IPSEN Jonathan
ISH@J Jonas

JENSEN Daniel
JENSEN Jakob
JENSEN Mark
JONSSON Nicolas
JULIN Nicky

JUUL Malene
JORGENSEN Jack
KARTHOLM Lau

KEIL Anina

KLEBERG Emil
KNUDTZEN Jakob
LADEFOGED Magnus
LARSEN Mathias
LAURSEN Daniel
LINDHARDT Claes
LYNG LARSEN Alberte
MARK FLY HANSEN Lotte
MUNKHOLM Morten
NIELSEN Rune
OLSEN Simon
RASMUSSEN Ivan
REE MZLLER Katja
REWERS Ditte
REWERS Nicklas
RISAGER LAURIDSEN Casper
ROKKJZR Nicklas
ROSSAU Ludwig
SAHL Casper
SALLING Niels
SEHESTED Marcus
SIGIL Peter
SKJEMSTAD Victoria
SKOVSEN Kristoffer
STENTOFT Maria
THOMSEN Mikkel
TORNDAL David
VESTERGAARD Lasse
VUJIC Marko
WAAENTZ Jakob
WELTZ Thomas

026B
036B
063C
017B
038D
062D
034D
015A
041C
039A
042B
016B
013B
046C
034B
018B
037B
055B
049B
052D
010B
033B
015C
014B
002B
054B
021B
045A
035B
038B
030B
031B
039B
047D
029B
035C
012B
049C
062C
040B
040C
061D
062A
047B
050C
052C
046B
061A
003B
032B
048C
049D
061C
048B
022B
046A
063A
051B
009B
051A
059A
053B
027B
011B

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Longbow Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Women
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Women
Longbow Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Compound Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Women
Compound Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Barebow Fita Cadet Women
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Women
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Women
Barebow Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Nordiska Cadet Women
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Junior Men

Barebow Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Junior Men

Barebow Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Women
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Women
Compound Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Compound Nordiska Cadet Men
Longbow Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Women
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Women
Longbow Nordiska Cadet Men
Longbow Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Nordiska Cadet Women
Barebow Fita Cadet Women
Longbow Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Junior Men

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Nordiska Cadet Men
Longbow Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Junior Men

Barebow Fita Cadet Women
Longbow Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Nordiska Cadet Women
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Compound Nordiska Cadet Men
Longbow Junior Men

Barebow Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

FIN FINLAND AALTONEN Anna-Sofia 040A Recurve Nordiska Cadet Women
GROSS Werner 014D Recurve Fita Cadet Men
HAGGMAN Viktor 013D Recurve Fita Cadet Men
HEIKKILA Julianna 018D Recurve Fita Cadet Women
HEPOLA Jaakko 003C Recurve Junior Men
HJERPE Elisa 037A Recurve Nordiska Cadet Women
KALL Oskar 002C Recurve Junior Men
KESKIMAKI Ida-Sofia 017D Recurve Fita Cadet Women
KNUUTILA Jere 012D Recurve Fita Cadet Men
KOKKILA Henri 001C Recurve Junior Men
LEHTINIEMI Joni 016C Recurve Fita Cadet Men
MAENPAA Eero 011D Recurve Fita Cadet Men
MAENPAA Eeva 008B Recurve Junior Women
NISKANEN Ida 019B Recurve Fita Cadet Women
RAITTILA Samppa 026D Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
RASANEN Teemu 005A Recurve Junior Men
RATILAINEN Samuel 010D Recurve Fita Cadet Men
RYTKY Johanna 020C Recurve Fita Cadet Women
SAARINEN Noora 052A Compound Nordiska Cadet Women
SMEDS Oskar 027D Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
TUOKKOLA Mirjam 039C Recurve Nordiska Cadet Women
TUOKKOLA Tuomas 009D Recurve Fita Cadet Men
UUSITALO Juuso 028D Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name Date of Birth Back No.

Event

NOR NORWAY

ANDERSEN Vegard
BJELLAND Christoffer
BJELLAND Jan Willy
BURHOL Simen

D SVENSEN Julie
GJONE Johannes
HAGEN Paul A
HALVORSEN Marius
HAUGAN Anders
HAUGSETH Mads
HOFF BERG Stian
IVERSEN Simen
JERNSLETT Henrik F
JONSKARENG Martin
KLINGSHEIM Joakim
KORSFUR Cathrine
LARSEN Endre V
LARSEN Joakim F
LIE Eivind

MARSELL Martin
MIKALSEN Kamilla
MOLSLETT Oda
MOLTEBERG Boye M
MYHR Marika
MYRVANG Jgrgen
NASS HOLM Ole-Johan
NERMARK Margrethe
NESSET Jon Ivar
NIKOLAISEN Kristoffer
OLSEN Henrik
PECHTEL Jeanett
RAMSTAD Anders R
RICHARDSEN Wanja
RIGAN Tommy
RIKHEIM Marcus
SANDE Aslak T
SAURDAL Bjornar
SCHJOLBERG Veronica
SCHONE Snorre
SKAR Solve S
SLETSJOE Thomas T
STENBERG Even
STENSBYE Andreas
SVERKELI Magnus J
SYVERUD Caroline B
THORSTENSEN Kijetil
THORSTENSEN Siri
VATNE Nikolai
VIK-STRANDLI Maria K.O
WEISETH Jacob

042C
029C
005C
044B
015B
004C
001B

043B
041B
033C
002D
060B
034C
017C
060A
028C
005B
063B
037C
052B
030C
019C
022C
016A
038C
023A
026C
032C
060C
047C
006B
061B
014C
012C
010C
020B
062B
048D
031C
011C
009C
059C
007B
059B
060D
013C
018C
063D

Barebow Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Junior Men

Compound Fita Cadet Women
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Junior Men

Recurve Junior Men

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Fita Cadet Men
Compound Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Junior Men

Longbow Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Women
Longbow Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Junior Men

Longbow Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Women
Compound Nordiska Cadet Women
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Women
Compound Junior Men

Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Women
Compound Junior Men

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Longbow Fita Cadet Women
Compound Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Junior Women
Longbow Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Women
Longbow Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Longbow Junior Men

Recurve Junior Women
Longbow Junior Men

Longbow Nordiska Cadet Women
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Women
Longbow Nordiska Cadet Men
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name Date of Birth Back No.

Event

SWE SWEDEN

AKERMAN Fredrik
ANDERSSON Alva
ANDERSSON Ida
ANDERSSON Jonatan
ANDERSSON Mathias
ANDERSSON Sandra
ASTRAND Isac
BEDNARSKA Zuzanna
BENGTSSON Carl Johan
BENSCHJOLD Jacob
BERGSTROM Niklas
BERNHED Daniel
BERNHED Fredrik
BJORILNG Rasmus
BLOMBERG Cecilia
BLOMGREN Tobias
BORGSTROM Hampus
BYHLIN Daniel
CARLSSON Isak
CEKAL Anton
DANIELSSON Mikael
EDLUND Amanda
EGNER MATTSSON Micaela
ELIASSON William
FAGERLUND Rasmus
FEHRMAN Daniel
FLINK Ludvig
FORSBACK Karl
FORSBERG Helen
FREDRIKSSON Jesper
FREDRIKSSON Jonatan
FRIBERG Alfred
FRIDMAN Robin
GEHRKE Viktor
GINGBORN Kajsa
GULLROOS Johanna
HALLEN Mattias
HANSSON Jimmy
HEDELIUS Philip
HEDEN Erik
HEDENVANG Robin
HOJER Marcus

HOLA Adrianna

IDEHN Alice

INGREN Felicia
JANGNAS Erika
JOHANSSON Anna
JONSSON Jim
JONSSON Peter
KARLSSON Linnea
KARLSSON Oscar
KRISTOFFERSSON Love
LAGNEHOLT Marcus
LILJEGREN Max
LINDBERG Marcus
LINDBERG Mattias
LUNDGREN Ida
MARCUSSON Oscar
NILSSON Freja
NILSSON Jessica
NILSSON Kristian
NILSSON Nathalie
NYSTROM Emil
OLANDER AHLUND Simon

029D
019A
006C
002A
050D
008A
053C
038A
048A
050A
028B
029A
041A
011A
008C
003D
023B
004A
023C
054C
001A
020A
058C
056A
026A
043A
035D
056C
044C
003A
049A
054A
025A
031A
019D
007A
021C
004D
028A
034A
032A
047A
051C
007C
024B
007D
037D
055A
045C
018A
045B
014A
004B
053A
036D
055C
044A
043C
057C
057A
030D
058A
035A
036C

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Women
Recurve Junior Women

Recurve Junior Men

Compound Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Junior Women
Barebow Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Women
Compound Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Junior Women

Recurve Junior Men

Compound Junior Men

Recurve Junior Men

Compound Junior Men

Barebow Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Junior Men

Recurve Fita Cadet Women
Barebow Nordiska Cadet Women
Barebow Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Barebow Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Fita Cadet Women
Recurve Junior Men

Compound Nordiska Cadet Men
Barebow Nordiska Cadet Men
Barebow Junior Men

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Women
Recurve Junior Women
Compound Junior Men

Recurve Junior Men

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Nordiska Cadet Women
Recurve Junior Women
Compound Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Women
Barebow Nordiska Cadet Men
Barebow Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Women
Barebow Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Junior Men

Barebow Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Barebow Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Fita Cadet Women
Compound Fita Cadet Men
Barebow Nordiska Cadet Women
Barebow Nordiska Cadet Women
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Barebow Nordiska Cadet Women
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

OSTMAN Martin
PERAINEN Andreas
REDGERT Alice
RONNOW Christopher
RUDIN Christelle
SEKEBON Angelica
SHABANI Endrina
SJOBERG Agnes
SJOBERG Sissela
SKOGSMARK Victor
SPANG Oscar
STAFEICHUK Ales
STAHLKRANTZ Pontus
STROMBERG Emil
STROMBERG Linus
SVARD Linnea
SVENSSON Malin
SVENSSON Marcus
SVENSSON Sofia
TALLBERG Philip
TORESSON Klas
WILLNERS Mac

033D
032D
058B
021A
056B
006D
024C
006A
017A
030A
027A
009A
001D
033A
042A
057B
024A
022A
059D
031D
013A
036A

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Barebow Nordiska Cadet Women
Compound Junior Men

Barebow Nordiska Cadet Women
Recurve Junior Women
Compound Junior Women
Recurve Junior Women

Recurve Fita Cadet Women
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Junior Men

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Compound Fita Cadet Men
Barebow Nordiska Cadet Women
Compound Junior Women
Compound Junior Men

Longbow Junior Women

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
Recurve Fita Cadet Men
Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Recurve Junior Men

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 KOKKILA Henri FIN Finland 633 /01  -Bye- 6 6 6 6

2 FREDRIKSSON Jesper SWE  Sweden 581 /06  -Bye- 7 6 6 0

3 LAGNEHOLT Marcus SWE  Sweden 596 /04  -Bye- 6 6 5 6

4 HALVORSEN Marius NOR  Norway 569 /10  -Bye- 6 6 2 4

5 BLOMGREN Tobias SWE  Sweden 572 /09  -Bye- 6 5 (0)

5 HAGEN Paul A NOR  Norway 596 /03  -Bye- 6 5 (0)

7 KALL Oskar FIN Finland 549 /12  -Bye- 6 2 (0

8 RISAGER LAURIDSEN Casper DEN Denmark 610 /02  -Bye- 6 0 (0)

9 ANDERSSON Jonatan SWE  Sweden 566 /11  -Bye- 1

9 BURHOL Simen NOR  Norway 573 /08  -Bye- 2

9 BYHLIN Daniel SWE  Sweden 534 /15 6 0

9 DANIELSSON Mikael SWE  Sweden 575 /07  -Bye- 2

9 JENSEN Daniel DEN Denmark 539 /14 6 2

9 JERNSLETT Henrik F NOR  Norway 541 /13  -Bye- 0

9 LIE Eivind NOR  Norway 590 /05 -Bye- 4

9 RASANEN Teemu FIN Finland 529 /16 6 0

17 HANSSON Jimmy SWE  Sweden 445 /18 0

17 HEPOLA Jaakko FIN Finland 506 /17 2

17 STAHLKRANTZ Pontus SWE  Sweden 330 /19 0
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Recurve Junior Women

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ANDERSSON Ida SWE Sweden 604 /01  -Bye- 7 6 6
2 ANDERSSON Sandra SWE Sweden 586 /02  -Bye- 6 6 4
3 BLOMBERG Cecilia SWE Sweden 508 /04  -Bye- 6 4 6
4 GULLROOS Johanna SWE Sweden 444 /06  -Bye- 6 2 2
5 JANGNAS Erika SWE  Sweden 540 /03  -Bye- 4 (0

6 RICHARDSEN Wanja NOR  Norway 353 /08 6 3 (0)

7 SYVERUD Caroline B NOR Norway 478 /05  -Bye- 2 (0

8 SJOBERG Agnes SWE  Sweden 441 /07 6 0 (0

9 IDEHN Alice SWE Sweden 279 /09 0

9 SEKEBON Angelica SWE Sweden 235 /10 4
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Recurve Fita Cadet Men

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 THOMSEN Mikkel DEN Denmark 575 /08 6 6 6 7 6

2 TORESSON Klas SWE  Sweden 578 /06 6 6 6 6 0

3 MAENPAA Eero FIN Finland 611 /02  -Bye- 6 6 2 7

4 BJORILNG Rasmus SWE  Sweden 578 /04  -Bye- 6 6 3 1

5 SANDE Aslak T NOR  Norway 617 /01  -Bye- 6 5 (0)

6 NASS HOLM Ole-Johan NOR  Norway 578 /05 7 7 4 (0)

7 KNUUTILA Jere FIN Finland 576 /07 6 6 2 (0

8 HAGGMAN Viktor FIN Finland 554 /14 6 6 0 (0)

9 DAHM Chistian DEN Denmark 542 /16 5 4

9 GROSS Werner FIN Finland 563 /13 6 0

9 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Kaare DEN Denmark 493 /21 6 3

9 KRISTOFFERSSON Love SWE  Sweden 571 /09 6 2

9 RATILAINEN Samuel FIN Finland 592 /03  -Bye- 2

9 STAFEICHUK Ales SWE  Sweden 567 /10 6 0

9 TUOKKOLA Tuomas FIN Finland 544 /15 6 4

9 WELTZ Thomas DEN Denmark 566 /11 6 5

17 EGESTAD Peter DEN Denmark 542 /17 4

17 EJSTRUP Mikkel DEN Denmark 319 /27 0

17 GJONE Johannes NOR  Norway 455 /24 5

17 IPSEN Jonathan DEN Denmark 538 /18 2

17 ISH@J Jonas DEN Denmark 457 /23 5

17 LARSEN Mathias DEN Denmark 502 /19 0

17 LEHTINIEMI Joni FIN Finland 564 /12 4

17 RIKHEIM Marcus NOR Norway 489 /22 2

17 SAURDAL Bjornar NOR  Norway 496 /20 2

17 STENBERG Even NOR  Norway 292 /28 3

17 STENSBYE Andreas NOR  Norway 391 /26 0

17 VATNE Nikolai NOR  Norway 429 /25 0
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Recurve Fita Cadet Women

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 FRANTZEN Sussie DEN Denmark 487 /05 6 7 7 6 T8

2 EDLUND Amanda SWE Sweden 503 /03 6 6 6 5 T5

3 NISKANEN Ida FIN Finland 515 /02 6 6 0 7

4 RYTKY Johanna FIN Finland 520 /01  -Bye- 6 1 3

5 HEIKKILA Julianna FIN Finland 412 /06 6 2 (0)

5 KARLSSON Linnea SWE Sweden 370 /10 6 2 (0)

5 VIK-STRANDLI Maria K.O NOR Norway 388 /09 7 2 (0

8 SJOBERG Sissela SWE  Sweden 493 /04 6 1 (0)

9 ANDERSSON Alva SWE Sweden 350 /11 2

9 BECH Natasja DEN Denmark 331 /12 0

9 GINGBORN Kajsa SWE Sweden 396 /07 0

9 KESKIMAKI Ida-Sofia FIN Finland 389 /08 1

9 KORSFUR Cathrine NOR Norway 71 /15 0

9 MYHR Marika NOR Norway 232 /13 0

9 SCHJOLBERG Veronica NOR Norway 112 /14 0
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 FLINK Ludvig SWE Sweden 653 /01  -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6

2 HEDENVANG Robin SWE Sweden 643 /03  -Bye- 6 7 6 6 0

3 NIKOLAISEN Kristoffer NOR Norway 648 /02  -Bye- 6 6 6 4 6

4 BERGSTROM Niklas SWE Sweden 632 /05  -Bye- 6 6 6 0 2

5 OLANDER AHLUND Simon SWE Sweden 626 /08  -Bye- 6 7 4 (0)

5 SPANG Oscar SWE Sweden 630 /06  -Bye- 6 7 4 (0)

7 LINDBERG Marcus SWE Sweden 617 /10  -Bye- 7 6 2 (0

8 HEDELIUS Philip SWE Sweden 579 /20  -Bye- 6 6 0 (0)

9 B. ANDERSEN Johan DEN  Denmark 593 /17  -Bye- 6 0

9 BAGER Magnus DEN  Denmark 604 /12  -Bye- 6 5

9 CARLE Nicolai DEN Denmark 642 /04  -Bye- 6 2

9 FAGERLUND Rasmus SWE Sweden 551 /26 6 6 5

9 RAITTILA Samppa FIN Finland 624 /09  -Bye- 7 3

9 SMEDS Oskar FIN Finland 589 /18  -Bye- 6 2

9 WAAENTZ Jakob DEN  Denmark 612 /11  -Bye- 7 3

9 WILLNERS Mac SWE Sweden 581 /19  -Bye- 6 1

17 BJELLAND Jan Willy NOR  Norway 594 /16  -Bye- 4

17 FAVRSKOV Pelle DEN  Denmark 578 /21  -Bye- 2

17 GEHRKE Viktor SWE Sweden 544 29 6 0

17 H@JIMOSE Jannich DEN  Denmark 533 /35 6 0

17 JULIN Nicky DEN  Denmark 539 /33 6 0

17 JORGENSEN Jack DEN  Denmark 630 /07  -Bye- 5

17 KARTHOLM Lau DEN  Denmark 600 /13  -Bye- 5

17 KLINGSHEIM Joakim NOR  Norway 549 /28 6 0

17 KNUDTZEN Jakob DEN  Denmark 599 /14  -Bye- 0

17 LADEFOGED Magnus DEN  Denmark 596 /15  -Bye- 0

17 OSTMAN Martin SWE Sweden 571 /24 6 1

17 PERAINEN Andreas SWE Sweden 576 /22 6 1

17 ROKKJZR Nicklas DEN  Denmark 541 /31 6 0

17 SKOGSMARK Victor SWE Sweden 556 /25 6 0

17 SLETSJOE Thomas T NOR  Norway 550 /27 6 2

17 UUSITALO Juuso FIN Finland 573 /23 6 1

33 AKERMAN Fredrik SWE Sweden 462 /39 0

33 BERNHED Daniel SWE Sweden 390 /40 0

33 HEDEN Erik SWE Sweden 471 /38 0

33 IVERSEN Simen NOR  Norway 220 /43 0

33 LARSEN Joakim F NOR Norway 539 /34 2

33 MOLTEBERG Boye M NOR  Norway 262 /42 0

33 NILSSON Kristian SWE Sweden 541 /30 0

33 NYSTROM Emil SWE Sweden 540 /32 4

33 OLSEN Henrik NOR  Norway 338 /41 0

33 STROMBERG Emil SWE Sweden 507 /36 5

33 TALLBERG Philip SWE Sweden 502 /37 0
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Women

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 AALTONEN Anna-Sofia FIN Finland 643 /01  -Bye- 6 6 6

2 TUOKKOLA Mirjam FIN Finland 642 /02  -Bye- 6 6 2

3 KEIL Anina DEN Denmark 630 /03 6 6 5 7

4 HJERPE Elisa FIN Finland 556 /05 6 6 0 3

5 DANSTRUP Kirstine DEN Denmark 607 /04 6 2 (0)

5 NERMARK Margrethe NOR Norway 544 /08 6 2 (0

7 BJZRN Anne-Sofie DEN Denmark 505 /10 6 0 (0

7 FUGLSANG Lilli DEN Denmark 547 106 6 0 (0)

9 BEDNARSKA Zuzanna SWE Sweden 436 /13 0

9 JOHANSSON Anna SWE Sweden 510 /09 4

9 JUUL Malene DEN Denmark 547 107 2

9 LYNG LARSEN Alberte DEN Denmark 387 /14 0

9 MARK FLY HANSEN Lotte DEN Denmark 496 /11 0

9 MIKALSEN Kamilla NOR Norway 441 /12 0
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Compound Junior Men

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE Sweden 640 /02  -Bye- 138 137 134
2 MYRVANG Jgrgen NOR Norway 629 /05 -Bye- 133 132 133
3 JENSEN Mark DEN Denmark 623 /06  -Bye- 124 131 133
4 RONNOW Christopher SWE Sweden 647 /01  -Bye- 133 131 130
5 CARLSSON Isak SWE Sweden 599 /07  -Bye- 129

6 SIGIL Peter DEN Denmark 630 /04  -Bye- 124

7 HALLEN Mattias SWE  Sweden 634 /03  -Bye- 123

8 NESSET Jon Ivar NOR Norway 552 /09 129 122

9 SVENSSON Marcus SWE Sweden 599 /08 129
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Junior Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC Finals

1 SHABANI Endrina SWE Sweden 125

2 SVENSSON Malin SWE Sweden 111

3 INGREN Felicia SWE Sweden -Bye-
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Fita Cadet Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 HAUGSETH Mads NOR Norway 665 /01  -Bye- 138 138 139

2 STROMBERG Linus SWE Sweden 641 /03  -Bye- 135 143 131

3 DALL Mads DEN Denmark 657 /02  -Bye- 141 141 138

4 EBBESEN Lasse DEN Denmark 637 /04  -Bye- 137 137 133

5 BJELLAND Christoffer NOR Norway 621 /06  -Bye- 131

5 FEHRMAN Daniel SWE Sweden 622 /05  -Bye- 131

7 HOFF BERG Stian NOR Norway 552 /08 122 128

8 MARCUSSON Oscar SWE Sweden 578 /07  -Bye- 125

9 BERNHED Fredrik SWE Sweden 517 /09 112
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Fita Cadet Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC Finals

1 FORSBERG Helen SWE Sweden 134

2 LUNDGREN Ida SWE Sweden 128

3 D SVENSEN Julie NOR Norway -Bye-
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Compound Nordiska Cadet Men

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 GULDMANN PETERSEN Thor DEN Denmark 669 /02 148 143 144 144

2 FREDRIKSSON Jonatan SWE Sweden 673 /01 145 143 140 137

3 SAHL Casper DEN Denmark 659 /05 134 140 132 145

4 RASMUSSEN Ivan DEN Denmark 660 /03 140 137 142 139

5 BENGTSSON Carl Johan SWE Sweden 632 /08 144 140

5 HOJER Marcus SWE Sweden 660 /04 143 140

7 RAMSTAD Anders R NOR Norway 632 /07 141 135

8 TORNDAL David DEN Denmark 641 /06 144 133

9 ANDERSSON Mathias SWE Sweden 590 /14 129

9 BENSCHJOLD Jacob SWE Sweden 570 /15 124

9 KLEBERG Emil DEN Denmark 596 /13 128

9 LAURSEN Daniel DEN Denmark 550 /16 124

9 OLSEN Simon DEN Denmark 617 /12 134

9 ROSSAU Ludwig DEN Denmark 627 /09 136

9 SEHESTED Marcus DEN Denmark 624 /11 136

9 SKAR Solve S NOR Norway 626 /10 140
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Nordiska Cadet Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SAARINEN Noora FIN Finland 666 /01  -Bye- 145 142
2 REE M@LLER Katja DEN Denmark 622 /03 139 142 129
3 MOLSLETT Oda NOR Norway 616 /05 143 141 141
4 STENTOFT Maria DEN Denmark 642 /02  -Bye- 130 137
5 HOLA Adrianna SWE Sweden 618 /04 137

6 HERTZOG Signe DEN Denmark 517 /06 114
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Barebow Fita Cadet Men

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank

1 KARLSSON Oscar SWE Sweden 403 /03 6 6

2 JONSSON Peter SWE Sweden 515 /01  -Bye- 4

3 JONSSON Nicolas DEN Denmark 447 102 2 -Bye-
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Barebow Fita Cadet Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank
1 REWERS Ditte DEN Denmark 242 /01  -Bye- 7
2 SKJEMSTAD Victoria DEN Denmark 206 /02 6 1
3 ENGELBRECHT Malou DEN Denmark 164 /03 4 -Bye-
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Barebow Nordiska Cadet Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 CEKAL Anton SWE Sweden 650 /01  -Bye- 6 7 6
2 JONSSON Jim SWE Sweden 578 /02  -Bye- 6 6 0
3 FRIBERG Alfred SWE Sweden 553 /05  -Bye- 6 1 6
4 JENSEN Jakob DEN Denmark 462 /11 7 6 2 2
5 ELIASSON William SWE Sweden 564 /03  -Bye- 5 (0)

6 LINDBERG Mattias SWE Sweden 559 /04  -Bye- 2 (0

6 VUJIC Marko DEN Denmark 497 /08 6 2 (0

8 GABEL Andreas DEN Denmark 517 /07 7 0 (0)

9 ASTRAND Isac SWE Sweden 489 /09 2

9 FORSBACK Karl SWE Sweden 474 /10 3

9 LILJEGREN Max SWE Sweden 527 106 3
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Barebow Nordiska Cadet Women

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 RUDIN Christelle SWE Sweden 527 /03 6 6 6
2 NILSSON Jessica SWE Sweden 590 /01  -Bye- 6 2
3 NILSSON Freja SWE Sweden 577 102 6 2 6
4 REDGERT Alice SWE Sweden 455 /05 6 2 4
5 EGNER MATTSSON Micaela SWE Sweden 502 /04 4 (0)

6 SVARD Linnea SWE Sweden 356 /07 2 (0

7 NILSSON Nathalie SWE Sweden 447 106 0 (0)
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Longbow Junior Men
30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank
1 VESTERGAARD Lasse DEN Denmark 501 /02 6 6
2 THORSTENSEN Kjetil NOR Norway 510 /01  -Bye- 2
3 SVERKELI Magnus J NOR Norway 416 /03 0 -Bye-
AR_C74A Report Created: 01 Jul 2012 15:47

Page 28/117




Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Longbow Fita Cadet Men
30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank

1 JONSKARENG Martin NOR Norway 456 /01  -Bye- 6

2 LARSEN Endre V NOR Norway 272 /02  -Bye- 4
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Longbow Nordiska Cadet Men

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BUNDSGAARD Carl Johan DEN Denmark 487 /02  -Bye- 6 6 6

2 NIELSEN Rune DEN Denmark 380 /05 6 7 6 2

3 MUNKHOLM Morten DEN Denmark 502 /01  -Bye- 7 2 6

4 BANGSBORG Mads DEN Denmark 365 /06 6 7 2 0

5 RIGAN Tommy NOR Norway 327 109 6 1 (0)

5 SALLING Niels DEN Denmark 403 /03  -Bye- 1 (0)

5 SKOVSEN Kristoffer DEN Denmark 386 /04  -Bye- 1 (0)

8 REWERS Nicklas DEN Denmark 362 /07 6 0 (0)

9 LINDHARDT Claes DEN Denmark 233 /11 0

9 MARSELL Martin NOR Norway 333 /08 4

9 SCHONE Snorre NOR Norway 200 /12 0

9 WEISETH Jacob NOR Norway 256 /10 0
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Barebow Junior Men

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score Finals
Rank
1 FRIDMAN Robin SWE Sweden 417 /01
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Longbow Junior Women

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score Finals
Rank
1 SVENSSON Sofia SWE Sweden 394 /01
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Longbow Nordiska Cadet Women

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score Finals
Rank
1 THORSTENSEN Siri NOR Norway 226 /01
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Longbow Fita Cadet Women

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score Finals
Rank
1 PECHTEL Jeanett NOR Norway 313 /01
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Recurve Junior Men

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 633 1 KOKKILA Henri FIN 6T.10 KOKKILA H (FIN)
9/ 572 9 BLOMGREN Tobias SWE 5T.M 6T.10
KOKKILA H (FIN)
6
12/ 549 12 KALL Oskar FIN 2 LAGNEHOLT M (SWE) GOLD
4/ 596 4 LAGNEHOLT Marcus SWE 5
KOKKILA H (FIN)
3/ 596 3 HAGEN Paul A NOR 5 FREDRIKSSON J (SWE)
6/ 581 6 FREDRIKSSON Jesper SWE 6T.10 6
FREDRIKSSON J (SWE)
10/ 569 10 HALVORSEN Marius NOR HALVORSEN M (NOR) SILVER
2/ 610 2 RISAGER LAURIDSEN Casper DEN 2
FREDRIKSSON J (SWE)
LAGNEHOLT M (SWE)
6
BRONZE
LAGNEHOLT M (SWE)
HALVORSEN M (NOR)
4
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Recurve Junior Men

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1 633 1 KOKKILA Henri FIN KOKKILA H (FIN)
-Bye- 6
KOKKILA H (FIN)
- 6 T.10
17/ 506 17 HEPOLA Jaakko FIN 2 RASANEN T (FIN)
16/ 529 16 RASANEN Teemu FIN 6 0
9/ 572 9 BLOMGREN Tobias SWE BLOMGREN T (SWE)
-Bye- 6
BLOMGREN T (SWE)
5T.M
-Bye- BURHOL S (NOR)
8/ 573 8 BURHOL Simen NOR 2
5/ 590 5 LIE Eivind NOR LIE E (NOR)
-Bye- 4
y KALL O (FIN)
2
-Bye- KALL O (FIN)
12/ 549 12 KALL Oskar FIN 6
13/ 541 13 JERNSLETT Henrik F NOR JERNSLETT HF (NOR)
-Bye- 0
LAGNEHOLT M (SWE)
-Bye- LAGNEHOLT M (SWE)
4/ 596 4 LAGNEHOLT Marcus SWE 6
3/ 596 3 HAGEN Paul A NOR HAGEN PA (NOR)
-Bye- 6
HAGEN PA (NOR)
19/ 330 19 STAHLKRANTZ Pontus SWE 0 JENSEN D (DEN)
14/ 539 14 JENSEN Daniel DEN 6 2
11/ 566 11 ANDERSSON Jonatan SWE ANDERSSON J (SWE)
-Bye- 1
FREDRIKSSON J (SWE)
6 T.10
-Bye- FREDRIKSSON J (SWE)
6/ 581 6 FREDRIKSSON Jesper SWE 7
7/ 575 7 DANIELSSON Mikael SWE DANIELSSON M (SWE)
-Bye- 2
HALVORSEN M (NOR)
-Bye- HALVORSEN M (NOR)
10/ 569 10 HALVORSEN Marius NOR 6
15/ 534 15 BYHLIN Daniel SWE 6 BYHLIN D (SWE)
18/ 445 18 HANSSON Jimmy SWE 0 0
RISAGER LAURIDSEN C (DEN)
0
-Bye- RISAGER LAURIDSEN C (DEN)
2/ 610 2 RISAGER LAURIDSEN Casper DEN 6
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Recurve Junior Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 604 ANDERSSON Ida SWE ANDERSSON | (SWE)
8/ 353 8 RICHARDSEN Wanja NOR 6
— ANDERSSON | (SWE)
— 6
5/ 478 SYVERUD Caroline B NOR BLOMBERG C (SWE) GOLD
4/ 508 4 BLOMBERG Cecilia SWE 4
— ANDERSSON | (SWE)
3/ 540 JANGNAS Erika SWE | GULLROOS J (SWE)
6/ 444 6 GULLROOS Johanna SWE 2
— ANDERSSON S (SWE)
.. — 4
7/ 441 7 SJOBERG Agnes SWE ANDERSSON S (SWE) SILVER
2/ 586 2 ANDERSSON Sandra SWE 6
— ANDERSSON S (SWE)
BLOMBERG C (SWE)
6
BRONZE
BLOMBERG C (SWE)
GULLROOS J (SWE)
2
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Recurve Junior Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 604 1 ANDERSSON Ida SWE ANDERSSON | (SWE)
-Bye- 7
9/ 279 9 IDEHN Alice SWE 0 ~ | RICHARDSEN W (NOR)
8 353 8 RICHARDSEN Wanja NOR E
5/ 478 5 SYVERUD Caroline B NOR SYVERUD CB (NOR)
-Bye- 2
-Bye- BLOMBERG C (SWE)
4/ 508 4 BLOMBERG Cecilia SWE 6
3/ 540 3 JANGNAS Erika SWE JANGNAS E (SWE)
-Bye- 4
1 0 11 MAENPAA Eeva FIN -Bye- | GULLROOS J (SWE)
6/ 444 6 GULLROOS Johanna SWE 6
7/ 441 7 SJOBERG Agnes SWE | SIOBERG A (SWE)
10/ 235 10 SEKEBON Angelica SWE 0
-Bye- ANDERSSON S (SWE)
2/ 586 2 ANDERSSON Sandra SWE 6
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Recurve Fita Cadet Men

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 617 1 SANDE Aslak T NOR 5T.9 ] THOMSEN M (DEN)
8/ 575 8 THOMSEN Mikkel DEN 6T.10 7
— THOMSEN M (DEN)
. 6
5/ 578 5 NASS HOLM Ole-Johan NOR 4 BJORILNG R (SWE) GOLD
4/ 578 4 BJORILNG Rasmus SWE 6 3
— THOMSEN M (DEN)
14/ 554 14 HAGGMAN Viktor FIN 0 ] TORESSON K (SWE)
6/ 578 6 TORESSON Klas SWE 6 6
— TORESSON K (SWE)
7/ 576 7 KNUUTILA Jere FIN | MAENPAA E (FIN)
» L SILVER
2/ 611 2 MAENPAA Eero FIN 6 2
— TORESSON K (SWE)
BJORILNG R (SWE)
1
BRONZE
MAENPAA E (FIN)
MAENPAA E (FIN)
7
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Recurve Fita Cadet Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 617 1 SANDEAslak T NOR SANDE AT (NOR)
-Bye- 6
SANDE AT (NOR)
— 5T.9
17/ 542 17 EGESTAD Peter DEN DAHM C (DEN)
16/ 542 16 DAHM Chistian DEN 4
9/ 571 9 KRISTOFFERSSONLove  SWE  6* | KRISTOFFERSSON L (SWE)
24/ 455 24 GJONE Johannes NOR 2
— THOMSEN M (DEN)
o — 6T.10
25/ 429 25 VATNE Nikolai NOR THOMSEN M (DEN)
8 575 8 THOMSEN Mikkel DEN 6
5/ 578 5 NASSHOLM Ole-Johan NOR | NASS HOLM 0J (NOR)
28/ 292 28 STENBERG Even NOR 7
— NASS HOLM OJ (NOR)
— 4
21/ 493 21 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Kaare DEN HOLDT-CASPERSEN K (DEN)
12/ 564 12 LEHTINIEMI Joni FIN 3
13/ 563 13 GROSS Werner FIN ~ |GROSS W (FIN)
20/ 496 20 SAURDAL Bjornar NOR 0 )
— BJORILNG R (SWE)
) 6
-Bye- BJORILNG R (SWE)
4 578 4 BJORILNG Rasmus SWE 6
3/ 592 3 RATILAINEN Samuel FIN RATILAINEN S (FIN)
_Bye_ 2 e
HAGGMAN V (FIN)
19/ 502 19 LARSEN Mathias DEN "~ |HAGGMAN V (FIN)
14/ 554 14 HAGGMAN Viktor FIN 6 6
11/ 566 11 WELTZ Thomas DEN ~ |WELTZ T (DEN)
22/ 489 22 RIKHEIM Marcus NOR 2 5
— TORESSON K (SWE)
27/ 319 27 EJSTRUP Mikkel DEN | TORESSON K (SWE)
6/ 578 6 TORESSON Klas SWE 6  Jex
7/ 576 7 KNUUTILA Jere FIN | KNUUTILA J (FIN)
26/ 391 26 STENSBYE Andreas NOR 6
— KNUUTILA J (FIN)
23/ 457 23 ISH@J Jonas DEN 5 | STAFEICHUK A (SWE)
10/ 567 10 STAFEICHUK Ales SWE 6% 0
15/ 544 15 TUOKKOLA Tuomas FIN 6 | TUOKKOLA T (FIN)
18/ 538 18 IPSEN Jonathan DEN 4 o
— MAENPAA E (FIN)
-Bye- MAENPAA E (FIN)
2/ 611 2 MAENPAA Eero FIN 6
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Recurve Fita Cadet Women

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1 520 1 RYTKY Johanna FIN 6 ~|RYTKY J (FIN)
9/ 388 9 VIK-STRANDLI Maria K.O NOR 1
— FRANTZEN S (DEN)
. — 6T.8
5/ 487 5 FRANTZEN Sussie DEN FRANTZEN S (DEN) GOLD
4/ 493 4 SJOBERG Sissela SWE 7
— FRANTZEN S (DEN)
3/ 503 3 EDLUND Amanda SWE 6 | EDLUND A (SWE)
6/ 412 6 HEIKKILA Julianna FIN 6
— EDLUND A (SWE)
_ — 5T.5
10/ 370 10 KARLSSON Linnea SWE NISKANEN [ (FIN) SILVER
2/ 515 2 NISKANEN Ida FIN 0
— EDLUND A (SWE)
RYTKY J (FIN)
3
BRONZE
NISKANEN I (FIN)
NISKANEN I (FIN)
7
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Recurve Fita Cadet Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 520 1 RYTKY Johanna FIN RYTKY J (FIN)
-Bye- 6
9/ 388 9 VIK-STRANDLIMariaK.O  NOR 7 | VIK-STRANDLI MK (NOR)
8/ 389 8 KESKIMAKI Ida-Sofia FIN 1 2
5/ 487 5 FRANTZEN Sussie DEN 6 | FRANTZEN s (DEN)
12/ 331 12 BECH Natasja DEN 0 7
13/ 232 13 MYHR Marika NOR 0 | sI0BERG s (SWE)
4/ 493 4 SJOBERG Sissela SWE 6 1
3/ 503 3 EDLUND Amanda SWE 6 "~ | EDLUND A (SWE)
14/ 112 14 SCHJOLBERG Veronica NOR 0O 6
11/ 350 11 ANDERSSON Alva SWE 2 | HEIKKILA 3 (FIN)
6/ 412 6 HEIKKILA Julianna FIN 6 2
7/ 396 7 GINGBORN Kajsa SWE 0 | KARLSSON L (SWE)
10/ 370 10 KARLSSON Linnea SWE 6 2
15/ 71 15 KORSFUR Cathrine NOR 0 | NISKANEN | (FIN)
2/ 515 2 NISKANEN Ida FIN 6 6
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1 653 1 FLINK Ludvig SWE | FLINK L (SWE)
8/ 626 8 OLANDER AHLUND Simon SWE 6
— FLINK L (SWE)
.. — ; 6
5/ 632 5 BERGSTROM Niklas SWE BERGSTROM N (SWE) GOLD
20/ 579 20 HEDELIUS Philip SWE 0
— FLINK L (SWE)
3/ 643 3 HEDENVANG Robin SWE ] HEDENVANG R (SWE)
6/ 630 6 SPANG Oscar SWE 6
— HEDENVANG R (SWE)
10/ 617 10 LINDBERG Marcus SWE o] NIKOLAISEN K (NOR) SILVER
2/ 648 2 NIKOLAISEN Kristoffer NOR 4
— HEDENVANG R (SWE)
BERGSTROM N (SWE)
2
BRONZE
NIKOLAISEN K (NOR)
NIKOLAISEN K (NOR)
6
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 653 1 FLINK Ludvig SWE FLINK L (SWE)
-Bye- 6
FLINK L (SWE)
. 6
33/ 539 33 JULIN Nicky DEN | JULIN N (DEN)
32/ 540 32 NYSTROM Emil SWE o
FLINK L (SWE)
6
17/ 593 17 B.ANDERSEN Johan DEN B. ANDERSEN J (DEN)
-Bye- 6
B. ANDERSEN J (DEN)
-Bye- BJELLAND JW (NOR)
16/ 594 16 BJELLAND Jan Willy NOR 4
9/ 624 9 RAITTILA Samppa FIN RAITTILA S (FIN)
-Bye- 7
RAITTILA S (FIN)
41/ 338 41 OLSEN Henrik NOR | 5STMAN M (SWE)
24/ 571 24 OSTMAN Martin SWE 1
— OLANDER AHLUND S (SWE)
— 4
25/ 556 25 SKOGSMARK Victor SWE SKOGSMARK V (SWE)
40/ 390 40 BERNHED Daniel SWE 0
— OLANDER AHLUND S (SWE)
7
-Bye- OLANDER AHLUND S (SWE)
8/ 626 8 OLANDERAHLUND Simon  SWE 6
5/ 632 5 BERGSTROM Niklas SWE BERGSTROM N (SWE)
_Bye_ 6 L.
BERGSTROM N (SWE)
y 6T.10
37/ 502 37 TALLBERG Philip SWE | KLINGSHEIM J (NOR)
28/ 549 28 KLINGSHEIM Joakim NOR 6 o )
BERGSTROM N (SWE)
6
21/ 578 21 FAVRSKOV Pelle DEN FAVRSKOV P (DEN)
-Bye- 2
BAGER M (DEN)
5T.9
-Bye- BAGER M (DEN)
12/ 604 12 BAGER Magnus DEN 6
13/ 600 13 KARTHOLM Lau DEN KARTHOLM L (DEN)
-Bye- 5T.6
HEDELIUS P (SWE)
6
-Bye- HEDELIUS P (SWE)
20/ 579 20 HEDELIUS Philip SWE 6T.8
HEDELIUS P (SWE)
, 0
29/ 544 29 GEHRKE Viktor SWE 6 | GEHRKE V (SWE)
36/ 507 36 STROMBERG Emil SWE 5 o .
CARLE N (DEN)
-Bye- CARLE N (DEN)
4 642 4 CARLE Nicolai DEN 6
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 643 3 HEDENVANG Robin SWE HEDENVANG R (SWE)
-Bye- 6
HEDENVANG R (SWE)
i 7
35/ 533 35 H@IMOSE Jannich DEN 6 | HBIMOSE J (DEN)
30/ 541 30 NILSSON Kristian SWE o
HEDENVANG R (SWE)
6
19/ 581 19 WILLNERS Mac SWE WILLNERS M (SWE)
-Bye- 6
WILLNERS M (SWE)
1
-Bye- KNUDTZEN J (DEN)
14/ 599 14 KNUDTZEN Jakob DEN 0
11/ 612 11 WAAENTZ Jakob DEN WAAENTZ J (DEN)
-Bye- 7
WAAENTZ J (DEN)
— . 3
43/ 220 43 IVERSEN Simen NOR PERAINEN A (SWE)
22/ 576 22 PERAINEN Andreas SWE 1
— SPANG O (SWE)
— 4
27/ 550 27 SLETSJOE Thomas T NOR SLETSJOE TT (NOR)
38/ 471 38 HEDEN Erik SWE 2
— SPANG O (SWE)
7
-Bye- SPANG O (SWE)
6/ 630 6 SPANG Oscar SWE 6
71 630 7 JBRGENSEN Jack DEN JBRGENSEN J (DEN)
-Bye- 5T.M
FAGERLUND R (SWE)
) — 5T.9
39/ 462 39 AKERMAN Fredrik SWE FAGERLUND R (SWE)
26/ 551 26 FAGERLUND Rasmus SWE 6 6T.7
— LINDBERG M (SWE)
— 2
23/ 573 23 UUSITALO Juuso FIN UUSITALO J (FIN)
42/ 262 42 MOLTEBERG Boye M NOR 0 1
— LINDBERG M (SWE)
6 T.X
-Bye- LINDBERG M (SWE)
10/ 617 10 LINDBERG Marcus SWE 7
15/ 596 15 LADEFOGED Magnus DEN LADEFOGED M (DEN)
-Bye- 0
SMEDS O (FIN)
2
-Bye- SMEDS O (FIN)
18/ 589 18 SMEDS Oskar FIN 6
NIKOLAISEN K (NOR)
i 6
31/ 541 31 ROKKJAER Nicklas DEN 6 | ROKKJIER N (DEN)
34/ 539 34 LARSEN Joakim F NOR J 0
NIKOLAISEN K (NOR)
6
-Bye- NIKOLAISEN K (NOR)
2/ 648 2 NIKOLAISEN Kiristoffer NOR 6
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 643 1 AALTONEN Anna-Sofia FIN AALTONEN AS (FIN)
8/ 544 8 NERMARK Margrethe NOR 6
AALTONEN AS (FIN)
6
5/ 556 5 HJERPE Elisa FIN HJERPE E (FIN) GOLD
4/ 607 4 DANSTRUP Kirstine DEN 0
AALTONEN AS (FIN)
3/ 630 3 KEIL Anina DEN KEIL A (DEN)
6/ 547 6 FUGLSANG Lilli DEN 5T.9
TUOKKOLA M (FIN)
2
10/ 505 10 BJZRN Anne-Sofie DEN TUOKKOLA M (FIN) SILVER
2/ 642 2 TUOKKOLA Mirjam FIN 6T9
TUOKKOLA M (FIN)
HJERPE E (FIN)
3
BRONZE
KEIL A (DEN)
KEIL A (DEN)
7
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 643 1 AALTONEN Anna-Sofia FIN AALTONEN AS (FIN)
-Bye- 6
9/ 510 9 JOHANSSON Anna SWE 4 NERMARK M (NOR)
8/ 544 8 NERMARK Margrethe NOR 2
5/ 556 5 HJERPE Elisa FIN 6 HJERPE E (FIN)
12/ 441 12 MIKALSEN Kamilla NOR 6
13/ 436 13 BEDNARSKA Zuzanna SWE DANSTRUP K (DEN)
4/ 607 4 DANSTRUP Kirstine DEN 2
3/ 630 3 KEIL Anina DEN KEIL A (DEN)
14/ 387 14 LYNG LARSEN Alberte DEN 6
11/ 496 11 MARK FLY HANSEN Lotte DEN FUGLSANG L (DEN)
6/ 547 6 FUGLSANG Lilli DEN 0
7/ 547 7 JUUL Malene DEN BJZRN AS (DEN)
10/ 505 10 BJJRN Anne-Sofie DEN 0
-Bye- TUOKKOLA M (FIN)
2/ 642 2 TUOKKOLA Mirjam FIN 6
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Compound Junior Men

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
U 647 RONNOW Christopher SWE 133 | RONNOW C (SWE)
9/ 552 9 NESSET Jon Ivar NOR 122 131
— MYRVANG J (NOR)
— 133
5/ 629 MYRVANG Jargen NOR 133 MYRVANG J (NOR) coLD
41 630 4 SIGIL Peter DEN 124 132 ]
— BORGSTROM H (SWE)
3 634 HALLEN Mattias SWE 123 | JENSEN M (DEN)
6/ 623 6 JENSEN Mark DEN 124 131 )
— BORGSTROM H (SWE)
— ) 134
71 599 7 CARLSSON lIsak SWE 129 BORGSTROM H (SWE) SILVER
2/ 640 2 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 138 137
— MYRVANG J (NOR)
RONNOW C (SWE)
130
BRONZE
JENSEN M (DEN)
JENSEN M (DEN)
133
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Junior Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round
1/ 647 RONNOW Christopher SWE RONNOW C (SWE)
-Bye- 133
9/ 552 NESSET Jon Ivar NOR 129+ | NESSET Ji (NOR)
8/ 599 8 SVENSSON Marcus SWE 129 J 122
5/ 629 MYRVANG Jgrgen NOR MYRVANG J (NOR)
-Bye- 133
-Bye- SIGIL P (DEN)
4/ 630 SIGIL Peter DEN 124
3 634 HALLEN Mattias SWE HALLEN M (SWE)
-Bye- 123
-Bye- JENSEN M (DEN)
6/ 623 JENSEN Mark DEN 124
7/ 599 CARLSSON lIsak SWE CARLSSON | (SWE)
-Bye- 129
-Bye- BORGSTROM H (SWE)
2/ 640 BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 138
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Junior Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 577 1 SHABANI Endrina SWE SHABANI E (SWE) GoLD
-Bye- 125
SHABANI E (SWE)
3/ 535 3 SVENSSON Malin SWE 121 SVENSSON M (SWE) SILVER
2/ 574 2 INGREN Felicia SWE 104 111
SVENSSON M (SWE)
_Bye_
BRONZE
INGREN F (SWE)
INGREN F (SWE)
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Fita Cadet Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 665 1 HAUGSETH Mads NOR 138 HAUGSETH M (NOR)
8/ 552 8 HOFF BERG Stian NOR 128 138
HAUGSETH M (NOR)
. 139
5/ 622 5 FEHRMAN Daniel SWE 131 EBBESEN L (DEN) GOLD
4/ 637 4 EBBESEN Lasse DEN 137 137
HAUGSETH M (NOR)
3/ 641 3 STROMBERG Linus SWE 135 STROMBERG L (SWE)
6/ 621 6 BJELLAND Christoffer NOR 131 143 R
STROMBERG L (SWE)
131
71 578 7 MARCUSSON Oscar SWE 125 DALL M (DEN) SILVER
2/ 657 2 DALL Mads DEN 141 141 .
STROMBERG L (SWE)
EBBESEN L (DEN)
133
BRONZE
DALL M (DEN)
DALL M (DEN)
138
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Fita Cadet Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score Code Elimin. Round

1/ 665 HAUGSETH Mads NOR HAUGSETH M (NOR)
-Bye- 138

9/ 517 BERNHED Fredrik SWE 112 | HOFF BERG S (NOR)

8/ 552 8 HOFF BERG Stian NOR 122 128

5/ 622 FEHRMAN Daniel SWE FEHRMAN D (SWE)
-Bye- 131
-Bye- EBBESEN L (DEN)

4/ 637 EBBESEN Lasse DEN 137

3/ 641 STROMBERG Linus SWE STROMBERG L (SWE)
-Bye- 135
-Bye- BJELLAND C (NOR)

6/ 621 BJELLAND Christoffer NOR 131

7/ 578 MARCUSSON Oscar SWE MARCUSSON O (SWE)
-Bye- 125
-Bye- DALL M (DEN)

2/ 657 DALL Mads DEN 141
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Fita Cadet Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 651 1 FORSBERG Helen SWE FORSBERG H (SWE) GoLD
-Bye- 134
FORSBERG H (SWE)
3/ 605 3 LUNDGREN Ida SWE 136 T.9 LUNDGREN I (SWE) SILVER
2/ 647 2 D SVENSEN Julie NOR 136 T.7 128
LUNDGREN | (SWE)
_Bye_
BRONZE
D SVENSEN J (NOR)
D SVENSEN J (NOR)
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Nordiska Cadet Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 673 FREDRIKSSON Jonatan SWE 143 | FREDRIKSSON J (SWE)
8/ 632 8 BENGTSSON Carl Johan SWE 140 140
— FREDRIKSSON J (SWE)
— 137
5/ 659 SAHL Casper DEN 140 T.10 SAHL C (DEN) GOLD
4/ 660 4 HOJER Marcus SWE 140T.9 132
— GULDMANN PETERSEN T (DEN)
3/ 660 RASMUSSEN Ivan DEN 137 | RASMUSSEN I (DEN)
6/ 641 6 TORNDAL David DEN 133 142
— GULDMANN PETERSEN T (DEN)
— 144
7 632 7 RAMSTAD Anders R NOR 135 GULDMANN PETERSEN T (DEN) SILVER
2/ 669 2 GULDMANN PETERSEN Thor DEN 143 144
— FREDRIKSSON J (SWE)
SAHL C (DEN)
145
BRONZE
SAHL C (DEN)
RASMUSSEN | (DEN)
139
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Nordiska Cadet Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 673 1 FREDRIKSSON Jonatan SWE 145 FREDRIKSSON J (SWE)
16/ 550 16 LAURSEN Daniel DEN 124 143
9/ 627 9 ROSSAU Ludwig DEN 136 BENGTSSON CJ (SWE)
8/ 632 8 BENGTSSON Carl Johan SWE 144 140
5/ 659 5 SAHL Casper DEN 134 T.10 SAHL C (DEN)
12/ 617 12 OLSEN Simon DEN 134T.9 140 T.10
13/ 596 13 KLEBERG Emil DEN 128 HOJER M (SWE)
4/ 660 4 HOJER Marcus SWE 143 140T.9
3/ 660 3 RASMUSSEN lvan DEN 140 RASMUSSEN | (DEN)
14/ 590 14 ANDERSSON Mathias SWE 129 137
11/ 624 11 SEHESTED Marcus DEN 136 TORNDAL D (DEN)
6/ 641 6 TORNDAL David DEN 144 133
7/ 632 7 RAMSTAD Anders R NOR 141 RAMSTAD AR (NOR)
10/ 626 10 SKAR Solve S NOR 140 135
15/ 570 15 BENSCHJOLD Jacob SWE 124 GULDMANN PETERSEN T (DEN)
2/ 669 2 GULDMANN PETERSEN Thor DEN 148 143
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Compound Nordiska Cadet Women

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 666 1 SAARINEN Noora FIN SAARINEN N (FIN)
-Bye- 145
SAARINEN N (FIN)
— 142
5/ 616 5 MOLSLETT Oda NOR 143 MOLSLETT O (NOR) GOLD
4/ 618 4 HOLA Adrianna SWE 137 141
— SAARINEN N (FIN)
3/ 622 3 REE M@LLER Katja DEN 139 o REE M@LLER K (DEN)
6/ 517 6 HERTZOG Signe DEN 114 142
— REE M@LLER K (DEN)
129
-Bye- STENTOFT M (DEN)
. SILVER
2/ 642 2 STENTOFT Maria DEN 130

REE M@LLER K (DEN)

MOLSLETT O (NOR)
141

BRONZE
MOLSLETT O (NOR)

STENTOFT M (DEN)
137
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Barebow Fita Cadet Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 515 1 JONSSON Peter SWE JONSSON P (SWE)
GOLD
-Bye- 4
KARLSSON O (SWE)
3/ 403 3 KARLSSON Oscar SWE 6 KARLSSON O (SWE) SILVER
2/ 447 2 JONSSON Nicolas DEN 2 6
JONSSON P (SWE)
_Bye_
BRONZE
JONSSON N (DEN)
JONSSON N (DEN)
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Barebow Fita Cadet Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 242 1 REWERS Ditte DEN REWERS D (DEN)
GOLD
-Bye- 7
REWERS D (DEN)

3/ 164 3 ENGELBRECHT Malou DEN 4 SKJEMSTAD V (DEN) SILVER
2/ 206 2 SKJEMSTAD Victoria DEN 6 1

_Bye_

SKJEMSTAD V (DEN)

ENGELBRECHT M (DEN)

BRONZE
ENGELBRECHT M (DEN)
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Barebow Nordiska Cadet Men

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 650 1 CEKAL Anton SWE 6 | CEKAL A (SWE)
8/ 497 8 VUJIC Marko DEN 2 7
— CEKAL A (SWE)
— 6
5/ 553 5 FRIBERG Alfred SWE 6 FRIBERG A (SWE) GOLD
4/ 559 4 LINDBERG Mattias SWE 2 1
— CEKAL A (SWE)
3/ 564 3 ELIASSON William SWE 5T.7 o JENSEN J (DEN)
11/ 462 11 JENSEN Jakob DEN 6T.10 2
— JONSSON J (SWE)
71 517 7 GABEL Andreas DEN 0 ] JONSSON J (SWE) SILVER
2/ 578 2 JONSSON Jim SWE 6 6

— JONSSON J (SWE)

FRIBERG A (SWE)
6

BRONZE
FRIBERG A (SWE)

JENSEN J (DEN)
2
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Barebow Nordiska Cadet Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 650 1 CEKAL Anton SWE CEKAL A (SWE)
-Bye- 6
9/ 489 9 ASTRAND Isac SWE 2 | vuaic m (DEN)
8/ 497 8 VUJIC Marko DEN 2
5/ 553 5 FRIBERG Alfred SWE FRIBERG A (SWE)
-Bye- 6
-Bye- LINDBERG M (SWE)
4/ 559 4 LINDBERG Mattias SWE 2
3/ 564 3 ELIASSON Wiliam SWE ELIASSON W (SWE)
-Bye- 5T.7
11/ 462 11 JENSEN Jakob DEN | JENSEN J (DEN)
6/ 527 6 LILJEGREN Max SWE 6T.10
7/ 517 7 GABEL Andreas DEN | GABEL A (DEN)
10/ 474 10 FORSBACK Karl SWE 0
-Bye- JONSSON J (SWE)
2/ 578 2 JONSSON Jim SWE 6
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Barebow Nordiska Cadet Women

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 590 NILSSON Jessica SWE NILSSON J (SWE)
-Bye- 6
NILSSON J (SWE)
— 2
5/ 455 REDGERT Alice SWE 6 REDGERT A (SWE) colb
4/ 502 4 EGNER MATTSSON Micaela SWE 4 2
— RUDIN C (SWE)
3 527 RUDIN Christelle SWE 6 | RUDIN C (SWE)
6/ 447 6 NILSSON Nathalie SWE 0 6
— RUDIN C (SWE)
7/ 356 7 SVARD Linnea SWE 2 | NILSSON F (SWE) SILVER
2/ 577 2 NILSSON Freja SWE 6 2
— NILSSON J (SWE)
REDGERT A (SWE)
4
BRONZE
NILSSON F (SWE)
NILSSON F (SWE)
6
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Longbow Junior Men

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 510 1 THORSTENSEN Kjetil NOR THORSTENSEN K (NOR) GoLD
-Bye- 2
VESTERGAARD L (DEN)
3/ 416 3 SVERKELI Magnus J NOR 0 VESTERGAARD L (DEN) SILVER
2/ 501 2 VESTERGAARD Lasse DEN 6 6
THORSTENSEN K (NOR)
_Bye_

BRONZE
SVERKELI MJ (NOR)

SVERKELI MJ (NOR)
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Longbow Fita Cadet Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 456 1 JONSKARENG Martin NOR JONSKARENG M (NOR) GoLD
_Bye_ 6
JONSKARENG M (NOR)
-Bye- LARSEN EV (NOR)
SILVER
2/ 272 2 LARSEN Endre V NOR 4
LARSEN EV (NOR)
BRONZE
AR_C75B
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Longbow Nordiska Cadet Men

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 502 MUNKHOLM Morten DEN 7 | MUNKHOLM M (DEN)
9/ 327 9 RIGAN Tommy NOR 1 2
— NIELSEN R (DEN)
5/ 380 NIELSEN Rune DEN 7 | NIELSEN R (DEN) ol
4/ 386 4 SKOVSEN Kristoffer DEN 1 6
— BUNDSGAARD CJ (DEN)
3/ 403 SALLING Niels DEN 1 | BANGSBORG M (DEN)
6/ 365 6 BANGSBORG Mads DEN 7 2
— BUNDSGAARD CJ (DEN)
71 362 7 REWERS Nicklas DEN 0 | BunpsGAARD CJ (DEN) SILVER
2/ 487 2 BUNDSGAARD Carl Johan DEN 6 6
— NIELSEN R (DEN)
MUNKHOLM M (DEN)
6
BRONZE
MUNKHOLM M (DEN)
BANGSBORG M (DEN)
0
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Longbow Nordiska Cadet Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 502 1 MUNKHOLM Morten DEN MUNKHOLM M (DEN)
-Bye- 7
9/ 327 9 RIGAN Tommy NOR RIGAN T (NOR)
8/ 333 8 MARSELL Martin NOR 1
5/ 380 5 NIELSEN Rune DEN 6 NIELSEN R (DEN)
12/ 200 12 SCHONE Snorre NOR 7
-Bye- SKOVSEN K (DEN)
4/ 386 4 SKOVSEN Kristoffer DEN 1
3/ 403 3 SALLING Niels DEN SALLING N (DEN)
-Bye- 1
11/ 233 11 LINDHARDT Claes DEN BANGSBORG M (DEN)
6/ 365 6 BANGSBORG Mads DEN 7
7/ 362 7 REWERS Nicklas DEN REWERS N (DEN)
10/ 256 10 WEISETH Jacob NOR 0
-Bye- BUNDSGAARD CJ (DEN)
2/ 487 2 BUNDSGAARD Carl Johan DEN 6
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Recurve Junior Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m 70m 10's X's Score
1 001C KOKKILA Henri FIN 309 /2 324 /1 19 6 633
2 003B RISAGER LAURIDSEN Casper DEN 310 /1 300 /4 11 3 610
3 004C HAGEN Paul A NOR 295 /4 301 /3 11 5 596
4 004B LAGNEHOLT Marcus SWE 284 /6 312 /2 9 2 596
5 005B LIE Eivind NOR 297 /3 293 /6 9 5 590
6 003A FREDRIKSSON Jesper SWE 295 /5 286 /11 9 1 581
7 001A DANIELSSON Mikael SWE 283 /7 292 /9 7 3 575
8 005C BURHOL Simen NOR 281 /8 292 /7 12 6 573
9 003D BLOMGREN Tobias SWE 273 /12 299 /5 8 1 572
10 001B HALVORSEN Marius NOR 277 110 292 /8 11 2 569
11 002A ANDERSSON Jonatan SWE 280 /9 286 /10 12 2 566
12 002C KALL Oskar FIN 266 /13 283 /13 8 0 549
13 002D JERNSLETT Henrik F NOR 257 /16 284 [12 4 1 541
14 002B JENSEN Daniel DEN 264 /14 275 /14 5 1 539
15 004A BYHLIN Daniel SWE 273 /11 261 /16 4 1 534
16 005A RASANEN Teemu FIN 260 /15 269 /15 11 5 529
17 003C HEPOLA Jaakko FIN 251 /17 255 /17 3 1 506
18 004D HANSSON Jimmy SWE 220 /18 225 /18 2 1 445
19 001D STAHLKRANTZ Pontus SWE 146 /19 184 /19 1 0 330
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Recurve Junior Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m 70m 10's X's Score
1 006C ANDERSSON Ida SWE 303 /1 301 /1 15 4 604
2 008A ANDERSSON Sandra SWE 287 /2 299 /2 8 2 586
3 007D JANGNAS Erika SWE 273 /13 267 /4 7 1 540
4 008C BLOMBERG Cecilia SWE 237 /5 271 /3 4 0 508
5 007B SYVERUD Caroline B NOR 238 /4 240 /6 4 3 478
6 007A GULLROOS Johanna SWE 204 |7 240 /5 7 2 444
7 006A SJOBERG Agnes SWE 207 /6 234 /7 2 0 441
8 006B RICHARDSEN Wanja NOR 189 /8 164 /8 2 0 353
9 007C IDEHN Alice SWE 151 /9 128 /10 2 2 279
10 006D SEKEBON Angelica SWE 97 /10 138 /9 0 0 235
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Recurve Fita Cadet Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m 60m 10's X's Score
1 012C SANDE Aslak T NOR 310 /1 307 /2 14 4 617
2 011D MAENPAA Eero FIN 299 /2 312 /1 19 7 611
3 010D RATILAINEN Samuel FIN 299 /3 293 /3 11 1 592
4 011A BJORILNG Rasmus SWE 294 /5 284 /11 14 2 578
5 016A NASS HOLM Ole-Johan NOR 289 /7 289 /5 10 3 578
6 013A TORESSON Klas SWE 286 /9 292 /4 10 1 578
7 012D KNUUTILA Jere FIN 292 /6 284 /10 11 3 576
8 009B THOMSEN Mikkel DEN 287 /8 288 /7 10 4 575
9 014A KRISTOFFERSSON Love SWE 284 /13 287 /9 4 1 571
10 009A STAFEICHUK Ales SWE 297 /4 270 /16 6 2 567
11 011B WELTZ Thomas DEN 278 /14 288 /6 12 5 566
12 016C LEHTINIEMI Joni FIN 285 /11 279 /13 11 5 564
13 014D GROSS Werner FIN 276 /15 287 /8 10 3 563
14 013D HAGGMAN Viktor FIN 286 /10 268 /17 7 1 554
15 009D TUOKKOLA Tuomas FIN 284 /12 260 /20 7 2 544
16 015A DAHM Chistian DEN 271 /16 271 /15 9 1 542
17 016B EGESTAD Peter DEN 259 /18 283 /12 6 4 542
18 015C IPSEN Jonathan DEN 261 /17 277 14 5 1 538
19 012B LARSEN Mathias DEN 238 [22 264 /19 5 0 502
20 010C SAURDAL Bjornar NOR 229 24 267 /18 5 1 496
21 010B HOLDT-CASPERSEN Kaare DEN 233 23 260 [21 5 1 493
22 014C RIKHEIM Marcus NOR 246 21 243 [22 4 0 489
23 014B ISH@J Jonas DEN 249 /19 208 24 4 1 457
24 015B GJONE Johannes NOR 248 [20 207 25 3 1 455
25 013C VATNE Nikolai NOR 220 /25 209 /23 3 2 429
26 009C STENSBYE Andreas NOR 194 /26 197 /26 2 1 391
27 013B EJSTRUP Mikkel DEN 177 27 142 27 1 0 319
28 011C STENBERG Even NOR 155 /28 137 /28 1 0 292
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Recurve Fita Cadet Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m 60m 10's X's Score
1 020C RYTKY Johanna FIN 272 /1 248 /3 8 1 520
2 019B NISKANEN Ida FIN 238 /5 277 /1 4 1 515
3 020A EDLUND Amanda SWE 246 /3 257 /2 6 1 503
4 017A SJOBERG Sissela SWE 248 [2 245 /4 3 3 493
5 018B FRANTZEN Sussie DEN 246 /4 241 /5 2 1 487
6 018D HEIKKILA Julianna FIN 207 /8 205 /6 2 1 412
7 019D GINGBORN Kajsa SWE 194 /9 202 /7 2 0 396
8 017D KESKIMAKI Ida-Sofia FIN 193 /10 196 /9 2 0 389
9 018C VIK-STRANDLI Maria K.O NOR 207 /7 181 /10 5 3 388
10 018A KARLSSON Linnea SWE 172 /11 198 /8 2 0 370
11 019A ANDERSSON Alva SWE 226 /6 124 /12 2 0 350
12 017B BECH Natasja DEN 158 /12 173 /11 1 0 331
13 019C MYHR Marika NOR 123 /13 109 /13 1 0 232
14 020B SCHJOLBERG Veronica NOR 51 /14 61 /14 0 0 112
15 017C KORSFUR Cathrine NOR 27 115 44 /15 0 0 71
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m 40m 10's X's Score
1 035D FLINK Ludvig SWE 331 /1 322 /4 18 9 653
2 026C NIKOLAISEN Kristoffer NOR 322 /4 326 /1 23 11 648
3 032A HEDENVANG Robin SWE 323 /3 320 /6 26 10 643
4 034D CARLE Nicolai DEN 323 /2 319 /7 21 8 642
5 028B BERGSTROM Niklas SWE 307 /9 325 /2 16 2 632
6 027A SPANG Oscar SWE 306 /11 324 /3 24 7 630
7 030B JPRGENSEN Jack DEN 314 /5 316 /8 19 4 630
8 036C OLANDER AHLUND Simon SWE 305 /12 321 /5 18 2 626
9 026D RAITTILA Samppa FIN 311 /6 313 /9 24 4 624
10 036D LINDBERG Marcus SWE 305 /13 312 /10 16 4 617
11 027B WAAENTZ Jakob DEN 306 /10 306 /11 21 5 612
12 036B BAGER Magnus DEN 299 /15 305 /12 15 5 604
13 031B KARTHOLM Lau DEN 307 /8 293 120 13 5 600
14 029B KNUDTZEN Jakob DEN 298 /17 301 /13 8 2 599
15 035C LADEFOGED Magnus DEN 310 /7 286 /25 13 6 596
16 029C BJELLAND Jan Willy NOR 300 /14 294 /18 13 6 594
17 026B B. ANDERSEN Johan DEN 297 /18 296 /15 7 0 593
18 027D SMEDS Oskar FIN 296 /19 293 /21 12 4 589
19 036A WILLNERS Mac SWE 292 20 289 /23 6 2 581
20 028A HEDELIUS Philip SWE 284 [25 295 /17 18 4 579
21 034B FAVRSKOV Pelle DEN 285 24 293 /22 8 3 578
22 032D PERAINEN Andreas SWE 282 [26 294 /19 7 0 576
23 028D UUSITALO Juuso FIN 287 [22 286 24 12 3 573
24 033D OSTMAN Martin SWE 274 29 297 /14 7 3 571
25 030A SKOGSMARK Victor SWE 291 21 265 /31 8 0 556
26 026A FAGERLUND Rasmus SWE 287 23 264 32 7 3 551
27 031C SLETSJOE Thomas T NOR 280 /27 270 /29 10 2 550
28 034C KLINGSHEIM Joakim NOR 270 /32 279 26 7 2 549
29 031A GEHRKE Viktor SWE 299 /16 245 [37 8 2 544
30 030D NILSSON Kristian SWE 269 /33 272 /28 3 1 541
31 032B ROKKJAR Nicklas DEN 245 [37 296 /16 1 0 541
32 035A NYSTROM Emil SWE 266 /34 274 27 7 3 540
33 035B JULIN Nicky DEN 277 28 262 [34 5 1 539
34 028C LARSEN Joakim F NOR 272 130 267 /30 4 1 539
35 033B H@JIMOSE Jannich DEN 270 /31 263 /33 9 3 533
36 033A STROMBERG Emil SWE 246 136 261 /35 3 1 507
37 031D TALLBERG Philip SWE 251 /35 251 /36 3 2 502
38 034A HEDEN Erik SWE 239 /38 232 /39 9 2 471
39 029D AKERMAN Fredrik SWE 218 /39 244 /38 1 0 462
40 029A BERNHED Daniel SWE 192 /41 198 /40 3 0 390
41 032C OLSEN Henrik NOR 204 /40 134 /41 1 0 338
42 030C MOLTEBERG Boye M NOR 156 /42 106 /43 1 0 262
43 033C IVERSEN Simen NOR 102 /43 118 /42 0 0 220
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m 40m 10's X's Score
1 040A AALTONEN Anna-Sofia FIN 314 /3 329 /1 21 6 643
2 039C TUOKKOLA Mirjam FIN 325 /1 317 /3 24 11 642
3 039B KEIL Anina DEN 311 /4 319 /2 17 3 630
4 039A DANSTRUP Kirstine DEN 314 /2 293 /4 19 10 607
5 037A HJERPE Elisa FIN 287 /5 269 /8 6 1 556
6 037B FUGLSANG Lilli DEN 275 17 272 17 8 1 547
7 038B JUUL Malene DEN 286 /6 261 /9 7 1 547
8 038C NERMARK Margrethe NOR 259 /8 285 /5 11 6 544
9 037D JOHANSSON Anna SWE 253 /9 257 /11 1 0 510
10 038D BJYZRN Anne-Sofie DEN 227 /11 278 /6 2 1 505
11 040C MARK FLY HANSEN Lotte DEN 237 /10 259 /10 2 0 496
12 037C MIKALSEN Kamilla NOR 225 /12 216 /13 1 0 441
13 038A BEDNARSKA Zuzanna SWE 191 /14 245 /12 2 1 436
14 040B LYNG LARSEN Alberte DEN 203 /13 184 /14 2 1 387
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Junior Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m 50m 10's X's Score
1 021A RONNOW Christopher SWE 325 /2 322 /2 18 3 647
2 023B BORGSTROM Hampus SWE 319 /4 321 /3 23 8 640
3 021C HALLEN Mattias SWE 326 /1 308 /6 19 4 634
4 022B SIGIL Peter DEN 322 /3 308 /5 18 5 630
5 022C MYRVANG Jgrgen NOR 304 /7 325 /1 19 5 629
6 021B JENSEN Mark DEN 311 /5 312 /4 14 5 623
7 023C CARLSSON lIsak SWE 308 /6 291 /8 14 7 599
8 022A SVENSSON Marcus SWE 291 /8 308 /7 12 7 599
9 023A NESSET Jon lvar NOR 279 /9 273 /9 8 2 552
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Compound Junior Women

Qualification Round

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m 50m 10's X's Score
1 024C SHABANI Endrina SWE 285 /1 292 /2 10 3 577
2 024B INGREN Felicia SWE 274 /3 300 /1 6 4 574
SWE 278 /2 257 /3 3 2 535

3 024A SVENSSON Malin
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Fita Cadet Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m 40m 10's X's Score
1 043B HAUGSETH Mads NOR 33 /1 329 /1 36 7 665
2 041C DALL Mads DEN 331 /2 326 /2 26 12 657
3 042A STROMBERG Linus SWE 331 /3 310 /5 25 11 641
4 042B EBBESEN Lasse DEN 320 /4 317 /4 24 4 637
5 043A FEHRMAN Daniel SWE 315 /5 307 /6 21 6 622
6 042C BJELLAND Christoffer NOR 303 /6 318 /3 17 0 621
7 043C MARCUSSON Oscar SWE 289 /7 289 /7 12 5 578
8 041B HOFF BERG Stian NOR 284 /8 268 /9 10 4 552
9 041A BERNHED Fredrik SWE 247 /9 270 /8 7 2 517
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Compound Fita Cadet Women

Qualification Round

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m 40m 10's X's Score
1 044C FORSBERG Helen SWE 322 /2 329 /1 25 10 651
2 044B D SVENSEN Julie NOR 329 /1 318 /2 21 3 647
SWE 292 /3 313 /3 13 4 605

3 044A LUNDGREN lda
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Nordiska Cadet Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m 30m 10's X's Score
1 049A FREDRIKSSON Jonatan SWE 335 /2 338 /1 35 13 673
2 049B GULDMANN PETERSEN Thor DEN 334 /3 335 /2 29 10 669
3 050C RASMUSSEN lvan DEN 336 /1 324 /6 31 12 660
4 047A HOJER Marcus SWE 330 /4 330 /4 26 8 660
5 049D SAHL Casper DEN 328 /5 331 /3 23 11 659
6 051A TORNDAL David DEN 314 /7 327 15 20 4 641
7 047C RAMSTAD Anders R NOR 313 /8 319 /9 15 6 632
8 048A BENGTSSON Carl Johan SWE 311 /9 321 /7 12 4 632
9 048C ROSSAU Ludwig DEN 318 /6 309 /12 12 0 627
10 048D SKAR Solve S NOR 306 /11 320 /8 15 2 626
11 048B SEHESTED Marcus DEN 305 /12 319 /10 14 7 624
12 047B OLSEN Simon DEN 310 /10 307 /13 20 7 617
13 047D KLEBERG Emil DEN 282 /14 314 /11 13 4 596
14 050D ANDERSSON Mathias SWE 285 /13 305 /14 10 2 590
15 050A BENSCHJOLD Jacob SWE 269 /15 301 /15 14 2 570
16 049C LAURSEN Daniel DEN 268 /16 282 /16 7 2 550
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Nordiska Cadet Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m 30m 10's X's Score
1 052A SAARINEN Noora FIN 334 /1 332 /1 23 9 666
2 051B STENTOFT Maria DEN 319 /2 323 /2 16 6 642
3 052C REE M@LLER Katja DEN 308 /4 314 /4 16 4 622
4 051C HOLA Adrianna SWE 299 /5 319 /3 14 7 618
5 052B MOLSLETT Oda NOR 317 /3 299 /5 7 1 616
6 052D HERTZOG Signe DEN 262 /6 255 /6 4 2 517
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Barebow Fita Cadet Men

Qualification Round

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m 40m 10's X's Score
1 045C JONSSON Peter SWE 256 /1 259 /1 4 0 515
2 045A JONSSON Nicolas DEN 202 /2 245 /2 4 0 447
SWE 191 /3 212 /3 4 2 403

3 045B KARLSSON Oscar
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Barebow Fita Cadet Women

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m 40m 10's X's Score
1 046B REWERS Ditte DEN 87 /3 155 /1 0 0 242
2 046A SKJEMSTAD Victoria DEN 123 /1 83 /2 0 0 206
3 046C ENGELBRECHT Malou DEN 97 /2 67 /3 0 0 164
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Barebow Nordiska Cadet Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m 30m 10's X's Score
1 054C CEKAL Anton SWE 328 /1 322 /1 20 9 650
2 055A JONSSON Jim SWE 293 /2 285 /3 7 2 578
3 056A ELIASSON William SWE 275 /5 289 /2 9 4 564
4 055C LINDBERG Mattias SWE 291 /3 268 /6 4 1 559
5 054A FRIBERG Alfred SWE 277 14 276 /4 8 1 553
6 053A LILJEGREN Max SWE 254 |19 273 /5 8 4 527
7 055B GABEL Andreas DEN 261 /6 256 /7 6 4 517
8 053B VUJIC Marko DEN 257 |7 240 /9 1 0 497
9 053C ASTRAND Isac SWE 254 /8 235 /10 7 3 489
10 056C FORSBACK Karl SWE 250 /10 224 /11 4 1 474
11 054B JENSEN Jakob DEN 221 /11 241 /8 7 2 462
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Barebow Nordiska Cadet Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m 30m 10's X's Score
1 057A NILSSON Jessica SWE 290 /1 300 /1 11 3 590
2 057C NILSSON Freja SWE 279 /2 298 /2 9 4 577
3 056B RUDIN Christelle SWE 264 /3 263 /3 4 0 527
4 058C EGNER MATTSSON Micaela SWE 252 /4 250 /4 6 0 502
5 058B REDGERT Alice SWE 242 |5 213 /6 0 0 455
6 058A NILSSON Nathalie SWE 210 /6 237 /5 3 1 447
7 057B SVARD Linnea SWE 187 /7 169 /7 1 0 356
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Longbow Junior Men

Qualification Round

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m 30m 10's X's Score
1 059B THORSTENSEN Kjetil NOR 257 /1 253 /1 5 2 510
2 059A VESTERGAARD Lasse DEN 252 [2 249 /2 4 2 501
NOR 189 /3 227 /3 4 0 416

3 059C SVERKELI Magnus J
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Longbow Fita Cadet Men
30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m 30m 10's X's Score
1 060B JONSKARENG Martin NOR 228 /1 228 /1 4 4 456
2 060A LARSEN Endre V NOR 134 /2 138 /2 2 0 272
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Longbow Nordiska Cadet Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m 30m 10's X's Score
1 061D MUNKHOLM Morten DEN 245 /1 257 /1 7 0 502
2 062D BUNDSGAARD Carl Johan DEN 234 [2 253 /2 6 0 487
3 061C SALLING Niels DEN 192 /5 211 /3 3 0 403
4 063A SKOVSEN Kristoffer DEN 199 /3 187 /4 4 0 386
5 062A NIELSEN Rune DEN 198 /4 182 /7 2 0 380
6 063C BANGSBORG Mads DEN 180 /6 185 /6 2 0 365
7 061A REWERS Nicklas DEN 175 /7 187 /5 0 0 362
8 063B MARSELL Martin NOR 169 /8 164 /9 2 1 333
9 061B RIGAN Tommy NOR 162 /9 165 /8 3 1 327
10 063D WEISETH Jacob NOR 138 /10 118 /11 2 1 256
11 062C LINDHARDT Claes DEN 128 /11 105 /12 1 0 233
12 062B SCHONE Snorre NOR 81 /12 119 /10 1 0 200
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Barebow Junior Men

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m 50m 10's X's Score
1 025A FRIDMAN Robin SWE 227 /1 190 /1 2 1 417
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Longbow Junior Women

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m 30m 10's X's Score
1 059D SVENSSON Sofia SWE 196 /1 198 /1 0 0 394

AR_C73A Report Created: 30 Jun 2012 23:06

Page 86/117



Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Longbow Nordiska Cadet Women

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m 30m 10's X's Score
1 060D THORSTENSEN Siri NOR 111 /1 115 /1 0 0 226
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Longbow Fita Cadet Women

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m 30m 10's X's Score
1 060C PECHTEL Jeanett NOR 177 /11 136 /1 0 0 313
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Recurve Junior Team

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

SWEO01 - Sweden Team 1

FINO1 - Finland Team 1

NORO1 - Norway Team 1

SWEO02 - Sweden Team 2

SWEO03 - Sweden Team 3

NRDO1 - Nordic Team 1

NORO2 - Norway Team 2

SWEO04 - Sweden Team 4

NRDO2 - Nordic Team 2

SWEO05 - Sweden Team 5

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

5A
5B
5C

A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

8A
8B
8C

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

LAGNEHOLT Marcus
FREDRIKSSON Jesper
BLOMGREN Tobias

KOKKILA Henri
KALL Oskar
RASANEN Teemu

HAGEN Paul A
BURHOL Simen
HALVORSEN Marius

ANDERSSON Ida
ANDERSSON Sandra
BLOMBERG Cecilia

ANDERSSON Jonatan
JANGNAS Erika
BYHLIN Daniel

JENSEN Daniel
HEPOLA Jaakko
SJOBERG Agnes

LIE Eivind
JERNSLETT Henrik F
SYVERUD Caroline B

DANIELSSON Mikael
GULLROOS Johanna
IDEHN Alice

RISAGER LAURIDSEN Casper
RICHARDSEN Wanja
MAENPAA Eeva

HANSSON Jimmy
STAHLKRANTZ Pontus
SEKEBON Angelica

1749

1711

1738

1698

1640

1486

1609

1298

965

1010

/01

/03

/02

/04

/05

/07

/06

/08

/10

/09

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

_Bye_

.Bye.

154

.Bye.

115

104

87

185

175

190

172

167

159

155

129

185

203

187

185

199

181

183

166
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Recurve Fita Cadet Team

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

FINO3 - Finland Team 3

SWEO06 - Sweden Team 6

DEN15 - Denmark Team 15

FINO2 - Finland Team 2

FINO4 - Finland Team 4

DEN16 - Denmark Team 16

DEN17 - Denmark Team 17

NORO3 - Norway Team 3

NORO4 - Norway Team 4

NORO5 - Norway Team 5

NORO6 - Norway Team 6

NRDO3 - Nordic Team 3

NRDQ9 - Nordic Team 9

SWEO09 - Sweden Team 9

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

6A
6B
6C

4A
4B
4C

3A
3B
3C

8A
8B
8C

7A
7B
7C

5A
5B
5C

10A
10B
10C

13A
13B
13C

14A
14B
14C

12A
12B
12C

11A
11B
11C

9A
9B
9C

MAENPAA Eero
KNUUTILA Jere
RYTKY Johanna

BJORILNG Rasmus
TORESSON Klas
STAFEICHUK Ales

DAHM Chistian
EGESTAD Peter
IPSEN Jonathan

LEHTINIEMI Joni
HAGGMAN Viktor
TUOKKOLA Tuomas

RATILAINEN Samuel
GROSS Werner
NISKANEN Ilda

THOMSEN Mikkel
WELTZ Thomas
BECH Natasja

LARSEN Mathias

HOLDT-CASPERSEN Kaare

FRANTZEN Sussie

SANDE Aslak T
NASS HOLM Ole-Johan
VATNE Nikolai

SAURDAL Bjornar
RIKHEIM Marcus
STENSBYE Andreas

GJONE Johannes
VIK-STRANDLI Maria K.O
STENBERG Even

MYHR Marika
SCHJOLBERG Veronica
KORSFUR Cathrine

HEIKKILA Julianna
KESKIMAKI Ida-Sofia
ANDERSSON Alva

EDLUND Amanda
ISHAJ Jonas
KARLSSON Linnea

KRISTOFFERSSON Love
SJOBERG Sissela
GINGBORN Kajsa

1707

1723

1622

1662

1670

1472

1482

1624

1376

1135

415

1151

1330

1460

/02

/01

/06

/04

/03

/08

107

/05

/10

/13

/14

/12

/11

/09

.Bye.

_Bye_

165

167

169

163

148

165

145

117

34

120

156

131

196

181

186

192

172

170

155

127

184

196

158

182

191

173

170

162
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Team

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

17

18

DENO1 - Denmark Team 1

SWE10 - Sweden Team 10

SWE14 - Sweden Team 14

NORO09 - Norway Team 9

DENO5 - Denmark Team 5

FINO5 - Finland Team 5

SWE15 - Sweden Team 15

FINO6 - Finland Team 6

DENO2 - Denmark Team 2

DENO3 - Denmark Team 3

DENO04 - Denmark Team 4

DENO06 - Denmark Team 6

NRDO4 - Nordic Team 4

SWEO08 - Sweden Team 8

SWE11 - Sweden Team 11

SWE13 - Sweden Team 13

NOR11 - Norway Team 11

SWE12 - Sweden Team 12

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

4A
4B
4C

A
7B
7C

9A
9B
9C

3A
3B
3C

16A
16B
16C

10A
10B
10C

11A
11B
11C

8A
8B
8C

15A
15B
15C

14A
14B
14C

12A
12B
12C

13A
13B
13C

17A
17B
17C

18A

CARLE Nicolai
KEIL Anina
WAAENTZ Jakob

FLINK Ludvig
HEDENVANG Robin
LINDBERG Marcus

SPANG Oscar
OLANDER AHLUND Simon
GEHRKE Viktor

NIKOLAISEN Kristoffer
BJELLAND Jan Willy
KLINGSHEIM Joakim

DANSTRUP Kirstine
BAGER Magnus
KNUDTZEN Jakob

AALTONEN Anna-Sofia
SMEDS Oskar
HJERPE Elisa

PERAINEN Andreas
OSTMAN Martin
SKOGSMARK Victor

TUOKKOLA Mirjam
RAITTILA Samppa
UUSITALO Juuso

KARTHOLM Lau
MARK FLY HANSEN Lotte
LYNG LARSEN Alberte

LADEFOGED Magnus
FUGLSANG Lilli
BJZRN Anne-Sofie

ROKKJZR Nicklas
JULIN Nicky
H@IMOSE Jannich

JORGENSEN Jack
FAVRSKOV Pelle
JUUL Malene

BERGSTROM Niklas
B. ANDERSEN Johan
MOLTEBERG Boye M

JOHANSSON Anna
STROMBERG Emil
TALLBERG Philip

WILLNERS Mac
FAGERLUND Rasmus
AKERMAN Fredrik

HEDELIUS Philip
NYSTROM Emil
HEDEN Erik

NERMARK Margrethe
LARSEN Joakim F
OLSEN Henrik

NILSSON Kristian

1884

1913

1800

1791

1810

1788

1703

1839

1483

1648

1613

1755

1487

1519

1594

1590

1421

1367

/02

/01

/05

/06

/04

/07

/09

/03

/16

/10

/11

/08

/15

114

/12

/13

117

/18

200

208

215

186

184

197

193

193

166

179

168

188

141

153

152

182

219

200

209

206

198

197

193

192

207

211

208

201

210

200

205

201
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Team

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4

No Rank

1/2

Finals

18B BEDNARSKA Zuzanna
18C BERNHED Daniel

19 NORZ10 - Norway Team 10 19A SLETSJOE Thomas T 1211 /19
19B MIKALSEN Kamilla
19C IVERSEN Simen
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Compound Junior Team

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/2

Finals

1 SWE16 - Sweden Team 16 1A
1B
1C

2 NRDO6 - Nordic Team 6 3A
3B
3C

3 NRDO5 - Nordic Team 5 4A
4B
4C

4 SWE17 - Sweden Team 17 2A
2B
2C

RONNOW Christopher
HALLEN Mattias
SVENSSON Marcus

SIGIL Peter
MYRVANG Jgrgen
SVENSSON Malin

JENSEN Mark
INGREN Felicia
NESSET Jon Ivar

BORGSTROM Hampus
CARLSSON Isak
SHABANI Endrina

1880 /01

1794 /03

1749 /04

1816 /02

208

200

202

188

203

184

201

165
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Compound Fita Cadet Team

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/2

Finals

1 NRDOQ7 - Nordic Team 7 1A
1B
1C

2 SWE18 - Sweden Team 18 2A
2B
2C

3 NOR12 - Norway Team 12 3A
3B
3C

4 SWE19 - Sweden Team 19 4A
4B
4C

DALL Mads
EBBESEN Lasse
BJELLAND Christoffer

FORSBERG Helen
STROMBERG Linus
LUNDGREN Ida

HAUGSETH Mads
D SVENSEN Julie
HOFF BERG Stian

FEHRMAN Daniel
MARCUSSON Oscar
BERNHED Fredrik

1915 /01

1897 /02

1864 /03

1717 /04

206

209

205

181

205

194

215

196
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Compound Nordiska Cadet Team

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

No

BackName

RR Score

Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

SWE?21 - Sweden Team 21

DEN11 - Denmark Team 11

NOR13 - Norway Team 13

DEN10 - Denmark Team 10

DEN13 - Denmark Team 13

DEN12 - Denmark Team 12

SWE20 - Sweden Team 20

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

7A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

aA
4B
ac

FREDRIKSSON Jonatan
BENGTSSON Carl Johan
BENSCHJOLD Jacob

STENTOFT Maria
SEHESTED Marcus
KLEBERG Emil

RAMSTAD Anders R
SKAR Solve S
MOLSLETT Oda

GULDMANN PETERSEN Thor
TORNDAL David
REE M@LLER Katja

SAHL Casper
OLSEN Simon
HERTZOG Signe

RASMUSSEN lvan
ROSSAU Ludwig
LAURSEN Daniel

HOJER Marcus
HOLA Adrianna
ANDERSSON Mathias

1875

1868

1874

1932

1793

1837

1868

/02

/05

/03

/01

107

/06

/04

204

212

215

_Bye_

200

194

184

212

210

203

205

208

204

209

205
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Barebow Fita Cadet Team

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 NRDO8 - Nordic Team 8 1A JONSSON Peter 1082 /01 -Bye- 140
1B KARLSSON Oscar
1C ENGELBRECHT Malou
108

2 DEN18 - Denmark Team 18 2A JONSSON Nicolas 895 /02 -Bye-

2B REWERS Ditte
2C SKJEMSTAD Victoria
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Barebow Nordiska Cadet Team

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 SWE27 - Sweden Team 27 2A JONSSON Jim 1594 /02 -Bye- 200 187

2B RUDIN Christelle
2C ASTRAND Isac

2 SWE25 - Sweden Team 25 1A NILSSON Freja 1660 /01 -Bye- 197 177
1B LINDBERG Mattias
1C LILJEGREN Max

3 SWE?23 - Sweden Team 23 3A CEKAL Anton 1570 /03 187 159 182
3B ELIASSON William
3C SVARD Linnea

4 SWE24 - Sweden Team 24 4A FRIBERG Alfred 1529 /04 169 154 153
4B EGNER MATTSSON Micaela
4C FORSBACK Karl

5 DEN14 - Denmark Team 14 6A GABEL Andreas 1476 /06 173
6B VUJIC Marko
6C JENSEN Jakob

6 SWE26 - Sweden Team 26 5A NILSSON Jessica 1492 /05 147
5B REDGERT Alice
5C NILSSON Nathalie
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Longbow Team

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

DENO7 - Denmark Team 7

NORO7 - Norway Team 7

DENO8 - Denmark Team 8

DENO09 - Denmark Team 9

NORO8 - Norway Team 8

NOR14 - Norway Team 14

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

4A
4B
4C

6A
6B
6C

MUNKHOLM Morten
VESTERGAARD Lasse

BUNDSGAARD Carl Johan

THORSTENSEN Kjetil
SVERKELI Magnus J
RIGAN Tommy

SALLING Niels
NIELSEN Rune
BANGSBORG Mads

SKOVSEN Kristoffer
REWERS Nicklas
LINDHARDT Claes

JONSKARENG Martin
MARSELL Martin
PECHTEL Jeanett

LARSEN Endre V
WEISETH Jacob
THORSTENSEN Siri

1491 /01

1253 /02

1148 /03

981 /05

1102 /04

754 /06

.Bye.

_Bye_

146

118

117

76

157

154

147

109

171

139

151

106
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Barebow Fita Cadet Team

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No

1/ 1082 NRDO08 Nordic Team 8
1A JONSSON Peter
1B KARLSSON Oscar

1c ENGELBRECHT Malou Nordic Team 8
-Bye- 140
GOLD
Nordic Team 8
_Bye_
Denmark Team 18

2/ 895 DEN18 Denmark Team 18 108
2A JONSSON Nicolas
2B REWERS Ditte SILVER
2C SKJEMSTAD Victoria Denmark Team 18

BRONZE
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Barebow Nordiska Cadet Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1660 SWE25 Sweden Team 25

1A NILSSON Freja
1B LINDBERG Mattias
1c LILJEGREN Max Sweden Team 25
-Bye- 197
Sweden Team 25
5/ 1492 SWE26 Sweden Team 26 147 17
5A NILSSON Jessica
5B REDGERT Alice
5C NILSSON Nathalie Sweden Team 24
4/ 1529 SWE24 Sweden Team 24 169 154
4A  FRIBERG Alfred
48 EGNER MATTSSON Micaela GOLD
4C FORSBACK Karl Sweden Team 27
3/ 1570 SWE23 Sweden Team 23 187
3A  CEKAL Anton
3B ELIASSON William
3C SVARD Linnea Sweden Team 23
6/ 1476 DEN14 Denmark Team 14 173 159
6A GABEL Andreas
6B VUJIC Marko
6C JENSEN Jakob Sweden Team 27
-Bye- 187
SILVER
Sweden Team 27 Sweden Team 25
2/ 1594 SWE27 Sweden Team 27 200
2A  JONSSON Jim
2B RUDIN Christelle
2C  ASTRAND Isac
Sweden Team 24
153 BRONZE
Sweden Team 23
Sweden Team 23
182
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Fita Cadet Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Finals
Score No
1/ 1915 NRDO7 Nordic Team 7 206
1A DALL Mads
1B EBBESEN Lasse )
1c BJELLAND Christoffer Nordic Team 7
4/ 1717 SWE19 Sweden Team 19 181 205
4A  FEHRMAN Daniel
4B MARCUSSON Oscar GOLD
4C BERNHED Fredrik Nordic Team 7
3/ 1864 NOR12 Norway Team 12 205
3A  HAUGSETH Mads
3B D SVENSEN Julie
3C HOFF BERG Stian Sweden Team 18
2/ 1897 SWE18 Sweden Team 18 209 194
2A  FORSBERG Helen
28 STROMBERG Linus SILVER
2C LUNDGREN Ida Sweden Team 18
Sweden Team 19
196 BRONZE
Norway Team 12
Norway Team 12
215
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Compound Junior Team

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No
1/ 1880 SWE16 Sweden Team 16 208
1A RONNOW Christopher
1B HALLEN Mattias
1C SVENSSON Marcus Sweden Team 16
4/ 1749 NRDO5 Nordic Team 5 202 203
4A  JENSEN Mark
4B INGREN Felicia

4C NESSET Jon Ivar

3/ 1794 NRD06 Nordic Team 6 200
3A SIGIL Peter

3B MYRVANG Jgrgen 3
3C SVENSSON Malin Nordic Team 6

GOLD
Sweden Team 16

2/ 1816 SWE17 Sweden Team 17 188 184
2A BORGSTROM Hampus
2B CARLSSON Isak
2C SHABANI Endrina

Nordic Team 5

SILVER
Nordic Team 6

201

Sweden Team 17

BRONZE
Nordic Team 5

165
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Nordiska Cadet Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1932 DEN10 Denmark Team 10

1A GULDMANN PETERSEN Thor
1B TORNDAL David
1C  REE M@LLER Katja Denmark Team 10
-Bye- 205
Denmark Team 11
5/ 1868 DEN1l Denmark Team 11 212 204
5A  STENTOFT Maria
5B SEHESTED Marcus
5C KLEBERG Emil Denmark Team 11
4/ 1868 SWE20 Sweden Team 20 184 210
4A HOJER Marcus
4B HOLA Adrianna ) GOLD
4c ANDERSSON Mathias Sweden Team 21
3/ 1874 NOR13 Norway Team 13 215
3A  RAMSTAD Anders R
3B SKAR Solve S
3C  MOLSLETT Oda Norway Team 13
6/ 1837 DEN12 Denmark Team 12 194 203
6A  RASMUSSEN Ivan
6B ROSSAU Ludwig
6C LAURSEN Daniel Sweden Team 21
7/ 1793 DEN13 Denmark Team 13 200 208
7A SAHL Casper
78 OLSEN Simon SILVER
7C  HERTZOG Signe Sweden Team 21 Denmark Team 11
2/ 1875 SWE21 Sweden Team 21 204 212
2A FREDRIKSSON Jonatan
2B BENGTSSON Carl Johan
2C BENSCHJOLD Jacob
Denmark Team 10
205 BRONZE
Norway Team 13
Norway Team 13
209
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Longbow Team

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1491 DENO7 Denmark Team 7
1A MUNKHOLM Morten
1B VESTERGAARD Lasse
1C BUNDSGAARD Carl Johan Denmark Team 7
-Bye- 157
Denmark Team 7
5/ 981 DENO9 Denmark Team 9 118 1
5A SKOVSEN Kristoffer
5B REWERS Nicklas
5C LINDHARDT Claes Denmark Team 9
4/ 1102 NOR08 Norway Team 8 117 109
4A  JONSKARENG Martin
48 MARSELL Martin GOLD
4C PECHTEL Jeanett Denmark Team 7
3/ 1148 DEN08 Denmark Team 8 146
3A SALLING Niels
3B NIELSEN Rune
3C BANGSBORG Mads Denmark Team 8
6/ 754 NOR14 Norway Team 14 76 147
6A LARSEN Endre V
6B WEISETH Jacob
6C THORSTENSEN Siri Norway Team 7
-Bye- 139
SILVER
Norway Team 7 Norway Team 7
2/ 1253 NOR07 Norway Team 7 154
2A  THORSTENSEN Kjetil
2B SVERKELI Magnus J
2C RIGAN Tommy
Denmark Team 9
106 BRONZE
Denmark Team 8
Denmark Team 8
151
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Recurve Fita Cadet Team

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

1/ 1723 SWE06 Sweden Team 6
1A BJORILNG Rasmus

1B TORESSON Klas
1C STAFEICHUK Ales Sweden Team 6

-Bye- 181

Sweden Team 6

9/ 1460 SWE09 Sweden Team 9 131 196
9A  KRISTOFFERSSON Love
9B SJOBERG Sissela
9C  GINGBORN Kajsa Denmark Team 16

8/ 1472 DEN16 Denmark Team 16 163 170
8A  THOMSEN Mikkel
8B WELTZ Thomas

8C BECH Natasja ] Sweden Team 6

5/ 1624 NOR03 Norway Team 3 165 173
5A SANDE Aslak T
5B NASS HOLM Ole-Johan
5C  VATNE Nikolai Norway Team 3

12/ 1151 NRDO3 Nordic Team 3 120 127
12A HEIKKILA Julianna
12B KESKIMAKI Ida-Sofia
12C ANDERSSON Alva Finland Team 2

13/ 1135 NOR05 Norway Team 5 117 182
13A GJONE Johannes
13B  VIK-STRANDLI Maria K.O i
13C  STENBERG Even Finland Team 2

4/ 1662 FINO2 Finland Team 2 167 192
4A  LEHTINIEMI Joni

4B HAGGMAN Viktor
4C TUOKKOLA Tuomas

3/ 1670 FINO4 Finland Team 4 169
3A  RATILAINEN Samuel
3B GROSS Werner
3C  NISKANEN Ida Finland Team 4
14/ 415 NORO06 Norway Team 6 34 172
14A  MYHR Marika
14B SCHJOLBERG Veronica

14C KORSFUR Cathrine -] Denmark Team 15

11/ 1330 NRD09 Nordic Team 9 156 158
11A EDLUND Amanda
11B ISH@J Jonas
11C  KARLSSON Linnea Denmark Team 15

6/ 1622 DEN15 Denmark Team 15 165 186
6A  DAHM Chistian
6B  EGESTAD Peter

6C IPSEN Jonathan - Finland Team 3

7/ 1482 DEN17 Denmark Team 17 148 191

A LARSEN Mathias

7B HOLDT-CASPERSEN Kaare
7C FRANTZEN Sussie Denmark Team 17
10/ 1376 NOR0O4 Norway Team 4 145 155

10A SAURDAL Bjornar
10B RIKHEIM Marcus
10C STENSBYE Andreas Finland Team 3

184

_Bye_

162

Finland Team 3

2/ 1707 FINO3 Finland Team 3 196
2A  MAENPAA Eero Denmark Team 15
2B KNUUTILA Jere 170

2C RYTKY Johanna

Finland Team 2

GOLD

Finland Team 3

SILVER

Sweden Team 6

BRONZE

Denmark Team 15
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012
Recurve Junior Team

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1749 SWEO1 Sweden Team 1
1A LAGNEHOLT Marcus
1B FREDRIKSSON Jesper

1c BLOMGREN Tobias Sweden Team 1

-Bye- 185
_— Sweden Team 1
9/ 1010 SWE05 Sweden Team 5 87 185T.27
9A  HANSSON Jimmy
9B STAHLKRANTZ Pontus
9C  SEKEBON Angelica Sweden Team 4

8/ 1298 SWE04 Sweden Team 4 115 129
8A DANIELSSON Mikael
8B GULLROOS Johanna

8C IDEHN Alice Sweden Team 1

199

5/ 1640 SWE03 Sweden Team 3
5A ANDERSSON Jonatan

5B JANGNAS Erika
5C BYHLIN Daniel Sweden Team 3

-Bye- 167

Sweden Team 2
185 T.22

_Bye_

Sweden Team 2

4/ 1698 SWE02 Sweden Team 2 172
4A  ANDERSSON Ida
4B ANDERSSON Sandra
ac BLOMBERG Cecilia

GOLD
Sweden Team1

3/ 1711 FINO1 Finland Team 1
3A  KOKKILA Henri
3B KALL Oskar .
3C RASANEN Teemu Finland Team 1
-Bye- 175
Finland Team 1
-Bye- 203
Norway Team 2
6/ 1609 NOR02 Norway Team 2 155

6A LIE Eivind
6B JERNSLETT Henrik F

6C SYVERUD Caroline B Finland Team 1

181

7/ 1486 NRDO1 Nordic Team 1 154
7A  JENSEN Daniel
7B HEPOLA Jaakko

7C SJOBERG Agnes Nordic Team 1
10/ 965 NRDO02 Nordic Team 2 104 159
10A  RISAGER LAURIDSEN Casper

10B RICHARDSEN Wanja
10C MAENPAA Eeva

SILVER
Finland Team 1

Norway Team 1

187
-Bye-
ye Sweden Team 2
166 BRONZE
Norway Team 1 Norway Team 1
2/ 1738 NORO1 Norway Team 1 190

2A  HAGEN Paul A _Norway Team1 |
2B BURHOL Simen 183

2C  HALVORSEN Marius
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Team

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1913 SWE10 Sweden Team 10 208
1A FLINK Ludvig
1B HEDENVANG Robin
1c LINDBERG Marcus Sweden Team 10
16/ 1483 DEN02 Denmark Team 2 166 200
16A  KARTHOLM Lau
16B  MARK FLY HANSEN Lotte
16C  LYNG LARSEN Alberte Sweden Team 10
9/ 1703 SWEI5 Sweden Team 15 193 211
9A PERAINEN Andreas
9B OSTMAN Martin
aC SKOGSMARK Victor Sweden Team 15
8/ 1755 DENO06 Denmark Team 6 188 193
8A  JBRGENSEN Jack
8B  FAVRSKOV Pelle
8C  JUUL Malene Sweden Team 10
5/ 1800 SWEL4 Sweden Team 14 215 200
5A SPANG Oscar
58 OLANDER AHLUND Simon
5C  GEHRKE Viktor Sweden Team 14
12/ 1594 SWE1l Sweden Team 11 152 209
12A WILLNERS Mac
12B FAGERLUND Rasmus
12C AKERMAN Fredrik Sweden Team 14
13/ 1590 SWEI3 Sweden Team 13 182 208
13A  HEDELIUS Philip
138 NYSTROM Emil
13C  HEDEN Erik Denmark Team 5
4/ 1810 DEN05 Denmark Team 5 184 198
4A DANSTRUP Kirstine
4B BAGER Magnus GOLD
ac KNUDTZEN Jakob Denmark Team 1
3/ 1839 FINO6 Finland Team 6 193
3A  TUOKKOLA Mirjam
3B RAITTILA Samppa .
3C UUSITALO Juuso Finland Team 6
14/ 1519 SWE08 Sweden Team 8 153 192
14A  JOHANSSON Anna
14B  STROMBERG Emil
14C  TALLBERG Philip Norway Team 9
11/ 1613 DENO4 Denmark Team 4 168 201
11A  ROKKJAR Nicklas
11B  JULIN Nicky
11C H@IMOSE Jannich Norway Team 9
6/ 1791 NOR09 Norway Team 9 186 206
6A  NIKOLAISEN Kristoffer
6B BJELLAND Jan Willy
6C  KLINGSHEIM Joakim Denmark Team 1
7/ 1788 FINO5 Finland Team 5 197 210
7A  AALTONEN Anna-Sofia
7B SMEDS Oskar . SILVER
7C HJERPE Elisa Finland Team 5 Sweden Team 10
10/ 1648 DENO03 Denmark Team 3 179 197
10A  LADEFOGED Magnus
10B FUGLSANG Lilli
10C BJZRN Anne-Sofie Denmark Team 1
15/ 1487 NRDO4 Nordic Team 4 141 207
15A  BERGSTROM Niklas _Sweden Team 14
158 B. ANDERSEN Johan 205 BRONZE
15C MOLTEBERG Boye M Denmark Team 1 Sweden Team 14
2/ 1884 DENO1 Denmark Team 1 200 219
2A  CARLE Nicolai Norway Team9 |
2B KEIL Anina 201
2C  WAAENTZ Jakob
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Recurve Junior Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 SWEO1L - Sweden Team 1 LAGNEHOLT Marcus 596 1749
FREDRIKSSON Jesper 581
BLOMGREN Tobias 572

2 NOROL1 - Norway Team 1 HAGEN Paul A 596 1738
BURHOL Simen 573
HALVORSEN Marius 569

3 FINO1 - Finland Team 1 KOKKILA Henri 633 1711
KALL Oskar 549
RASANEN Teemu 529

4 SWEO02 - Sweden Team 2 ANDERSSON Ida 604 1698
ANDERSSON Sandra 586
BLOMBERG Cecilia 508

5 SWEO3 - Sweden Team 3 ANDERSSON Jonatan 566 1640
JANGNAS Erika 540
BYHLIN Daniel 534

6 NORO2 - Norway Team 2 LIE Eivind 590 1609
JERNSLETT Henrik F 541
SYVERUD Caroline B 478

7 NRDO1 - Nordic Team 1 JENSEN Daniel 539 1486
HEPOLA Jaakko 506
SJOBERG Agnes 441

8 SWEO04 - Sweden Team 4 DANIELSSON Mikael 575 1298
GULLROOQOS Johanna 444
IDEHN Alice 279

9 SWEOS5 - Sweden Team 5 HANSSON Jimmy 445 1010
STAHLKRANTZ Pontus 330
SEKEBON Angelica 235

10 NRDO2 - Nordic Team 2 RISAGER LAURIDSEN Casper 610 965
RICHARDSEN Wanja 353
MAENPAA Eeva 0
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Recurve Fita Cadet Team

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 SWEO06 - Sweden Team 6 BJORILNG Rasmus 578 1723
TORESSON Klas 578
STAFEICHUK Ales 567

2 FINO3 - Finland Team 3 MAENPAA Eero 611 1707
KNUUTILA Jere 576
RYTKY Johanna 520

3 FINO4 - Finland Team 4 RATILAINEN Samuel 592 1670
GROSS Werner 563
NISKANEN Ida 515

4 FINO2 - Finland Team 2 LEHTINIEMI Joni 564 1662
HAGGMAN Viktor 554
TUOKKOLA Tuomas 544

5 NORO3 - Norway Team 3 SANDE Aslak T 617 1624
NASS HOLM Ole-Johan 578
VATNE Nikolai 429

6 DENI15 - Denmark Team 15 DAHM Chistian 542 1622
EGESTAD Peter 542
IPSEN Jonathan 538

7 DEN17 - Denmark Team 17 LARSEN Mathias 502 1482
HOLDT-CASPERSEN Kaare 493
FRANTZEN Sussie 487

8 DENI16 - Denmark Team 16 THOMSEN Mikkel 575 1472
WELTZ Thomas 566
BECH Natasja 331

9 SWEOQ9 - Sweden Team 9 KRISTOFFERSSON Love 571 1460
SJOBERG Sissela 493
GINGBORN Kajsa 396

10 NORO4 - Norway Team 4 SAURDAL Bjornar 496 1376
RIKHEIM Marcus 489
STENSBYE Andreas 391

11 NRDO9 - Nordic Team 9 EDLUND Amanda 503 1330
ISH@J Jonas 457
KARLSSON Linnea 370

12 NRDO3 - Nordic Team 3 HEIKKILA Julianna 412 1151
KESKIMAKI Ida-Sofia 389
ANDERSSON Alva 350

13 NOROS5 - Norway Team 5 GJONE Johannes 455 1135
VIK-STRANDLI Maria K.O 388
STENBERG Even 292

14 NOROG6 - Norway Team 6 MYHR Marika 232 415
SCHJOLBERG Veronica 112
KORSFUR Cathrine 71
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 SWE10 - Sweden Team 10 FLINK Ludvig 653 1913
HEDENVANG Robin 643
LINDBERG Marcus 617

2 DENO1 - Denmark Team 1 CARLE Nicolai 642 1884
KEIL Anina 630
WAAENTZ Jakob 612

3 FINO6 - Finland Team 6 TUOKKOLA Mirjam 642 1839
RAITTILA Samppa 624
UUSITALO Juuso 573

4 DENOS5 - Denmark Team 5 DANSTRUP Kirstine 607 1810
BAGER Magnus 604
KNUDTZEN Jakob 599

5 SWE14 - Sweden Team 14 SPANG Oscar 630 1800
OLANDER AHLUND Simon 626
GEHRKE Viktor 544

6 NORO9 - Norway Team 9 NIKOLAISEN Kristoffer 648 1791
BJELLAND Jan Willy 594
KLINGSHEIM Joakim 549

7 FINO5 - Finland Team 5 AALTONEN Anna-Sofia 643 1788
SMEDS Oskar 589
HJERPE Elisa 556

8 DENO6 - Denmark Team 6 JBRGENSEN Jack 630 1755
FAVRSKOV Pelle 578
JUUL Malene 547

9 SWE15 - Sweden Team 15 PERAINEN Andreas 576 1703
OSTMAN Martin 571
SKOGSMARK Victor 556

10 DENOS3 - Denmark Team 3 LADEFOGED Magnus 596 1648
FUGLSANG Lilli 547
BJ@RN Anne-Sofie 505

11 DENO04 - Denmark Team 4 ROKKJZR Nicklas 541 1613
JULIN Nicky 539
H@JIMOSE Jannich 533

12 SWE11 - Sweden Team 11 WILLNERS Mac 581 1594
FAGERLUND Rasmus 551
AKERMAN Fredrik 462

13 SWE13 - Sweden Team 13 HEDELIUS Philip 579 1590
NYSTROM Emil 540
HEDEN Erik 471

14 SWEOQS8 - Sweden Team 8 JOHANSSON Anna 510 1519
STROMBERG Emil 507
TALLBERG Philip 502

15 NRDO4 - Nordic Team 4 BERGSTROM Niklas 632 1487
B. ANDERSEN Johan 593
MOLTEBERG Boye M 262

16 DENO2 - Denmark Team 2 KARTHOLM Lau 600 1483
MARK FLY HANSEN Lotte 496
LYNG LARSEN Alberte 387

17 NOR11 - Norway Team 11 NERMARK Margrethe 544 1421
LARSEN Joakim F 539
OLSEN Henrik 338
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Recurve Nordiska Cadet Team

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 SWE12 - Sweden Team 12 NILSSON Kristian 541 1367
BEDNARSKA Zuzanna 436
BERNHED Daniel 390
19 NOR10 - Norway Team 10 SLETSJOE Thomas T 550 1211
MIKALSEN Kamilla 441
IVERSEN Simen 220
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Junior Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 SWE16 - Sweden Team 16 RONNOW Christopher 647 1880
HALLEN Mattias 634
SVENSSON Marcus 599
2 SWE17 - Sweden Team 17 BORGSTROM Hampus 640 1816
CARLSSON Isak 599
SHABANI Endrina 577
3 NRDO6 - Nordic Team 6 SIGIL Peter 630 1794
MYRVANG Jgrgen 629
SVENSSON Malin 535
4 NRDOS5 - Nordic Team 5 JENSEN Mark 623 1749
INGREN Felicia 574
NESSET Jon Ivar 552
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Fita Cadet Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 NRDO7 - Nordic Team 7 DALL Mads 657 1915
EBBESEN Lasse 637
BJELLAND Christoffer 621
2 SWE18 - Sweden Team 18 FORSBERG Helen 651 1897
STROMBERG Linus 641
LUNDGREN Ida 605
3 NORI12 - Norway Team 12 HAUGSETH Mads 665 1864
D SVENSEN Julie 647
HOFF BERG Stian 552
4 SWE19 - Sweden Team 19 FEHRMAN Daniel 622 1717
MARCUSSON Oscar 578
BERNHED Fredrik 517
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Compound Nordiska Cadet Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 DEN10 - Denmark Team 10 GULDMANN PETERSEN Thor 669 1932
TORNDAL David 641
REE MJLLER Katja 622

2 SWE21 - Sweden Team 21 FREDRIKSSON Jonatan 673 1875
BENGTSSON Carl Johan 632
BENSCHJOLD Jacob 570

3 NOR13 - Norway Team 13 RAMSTAD Anders R 632 1874
SKAR Solve S 626
MOLSLETT Oda 616

4 SWE20 - Sweden Team 20 HOJER Marcus 660 1868 T.50;17
HOLA Adrianna 618
ANDERSSON Mathias 590

5 DEN11 - Denmark Team 11 STENTOFT Maria 642 1868 T.43;17
SEHESTED Marcus 624
KLEBERG Emil 596

6 DEN12 - Denmark Team 12 RASMUSSEN Ivan 660 1837
ROSSAU Ludwig 627
LAURSEN Daniel 550

7 DEN13 - Denmark Team 13 SAHL Casper 659 1793
OLSEN Simon 617
HERTZOG Signe 517
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

Barebow Fita Cadet Team
30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012 Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 NRDOS8 - Nordic Team 8 JONSSON Peter 515 1082
KARLSSON Oscar 403
ENGELBRECHT Malou 164
2 DENI18 - Denmark Team 18 JONSSON Nicolas 447 895
REWERS Ditte 242
SKJEMSTAD Victoria 206
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Barebow Nordiska Cadet Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 SWE?25 - Sweden Team 25 NILSSON Freja 577 1660
LINDBERG Mattias 559
LILJEGREN Max 527

2 SWE27 - Sweden Team 27 JONSSON Jim 578 1594
RUDIN Christelle 527
ASTRAND lIsac 489

3 SWE23 - Sweden Team 23 CEKAL Anton 650 1570
ELIASSON William 564
SVARD Linnea 356

4 SWE24 - Sweden Team 24 FRIBERG Alfred 553 1529
EGNER MATTSSON Micaela 502
FORSBACK Karl 474

5 SWE26 - Sweden Team 26 NILSSON Jessica 590 1492
REDGERT Alice 455
NILSSON Nathalie 447

6 DEN14 - Denmark Team 14 GABEL Andreas 517 1476
VUJIC Marko 497
JENSEN Jakob 462
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Kungsbacka Sportcenter Nordiska Ungdomsmasterskapen 2012

30 Jun - 01 Jul 2012

Longbow Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 DENO7 - Denmark Team 7 MUNKHOLM Morten 502 1491
VESTERGAARD Lasse 501
BUNDSGAARD Carl Johan 487

2 NORO7 - Norway Team 7 THORSTENSEN Kijetil 510 1253
SVERKELI Magnus J 416
RIGAN Tommy 327

3 DENOS8 - Denmark Team 8 SALLING Niels 403 1148
NIELSEN Rune 380
BANGSBORG Mads 365

4 NORO0S8 - Norway Team 8 JONSKARENG Martin 456 1102
MARSELL Martin 333
PECHTEL Jeanett 313

5 DENO9 - Denmark Team 9 SKOVSEN Kiristoffer 386 981
REWERS Nicklas 362
LINDHARDT Claes 233

6 NOR14 - Norway Team 14 LARSEN Endre V 272 754
WEISETH Jacob 256
THORSTENSEN Siri 226
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